Place

OA First Name Last Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
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Erik
jakob
Jeff
Tom
Paul
Aden
Gabrielle
Jared
Lili
Steve
Correy
Justin
Dave
Joanna
Paul
Michael
McKensee
Coben
Chris
Ron
Tara
Gadrie
Brenda
John
Riley Jo
Joseph
Kabina
Nicole
andy
Peta
Aly

Teig

renz
Shadley
Dehart
Pazdan
Kutsurelis
Reeves
Petrie
Hansen
Petrie
Shanahan
Shadley
Keir

Peters
Vanderheiden
Pope
Thomas
Hoch
Brechbuhler
Lysinger
Swanson
Edmunds
Dizes
Dudek
Lysinger
Lengfellner
Parker

St. Germain
hoch
Verhaeghe
Gunner

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
572
542
563
577
558
565
552
523
578
524
556
562
547
507
505
540
571
551
573
529
508
548
535
579
543
506
538
557
553
561
514

Place
Div
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 20-29
Age 10-19
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 10-19
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

5/24/2014

Place
Gender
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Gender
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Chip Time
1:17:33.266
1:21:46.677
1:22:04.710
1:27:06.640
1:29:01.052
1:32:52.260
1:34:31.659
1:37:15.645
1:37:24.584
1:43:31.072
1:45:28.002
1:45:38.368
1:45:51.362
1:46:33.164
1:47:06.552
1:49:59.429
1:50:10.092
1:51:56.127
1:52:53.529
1:53:01.731
1:53:12.491
1:54:45.170
1:55:11.169
1:55:43.246
1:58:39.696
1:59:15.140
2:05:33.727
2:07:09.978
2:07:28.479
2:07:29.094
2:07:36.831

Gun Time

1:17:35.503
1:21:49.918
1:22:06.908
1:27:07.428
1:29:03.253
1:32:55.517
1:34:35.535
1:37:15.645
1:37:28.484
1:43:37.180
1:45:31.266
1:45:40.523
1:45:57.234
1:46:37.094
1:47:12.428
1:50:03.809
1:50:16.290
1:52:03.682
1:52:58.621
1:53:11.279
1:53:23.937
1:54:51.378
1:55:13.241
1:55:47.560
1:58:50.635
1:59:25.082
2:05:46.947
2:07:19.735
2:07:38.018
2:07:38.165
2:07:44.581
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
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First Name
Janis
Brian
Karina
Chase
Carol
Chris
April
VERONICA
Kent
Caitlin
Jason
Randy
Cheri
Amanda
Kristin
Colleen
Jami
Arlene
Brandi
Bronwyn
Rhonda
Rebecca
Stetson
Andrea
Sharice
Jasara
Jennifer
Mike
Kelly
Diane
kurt

Last Name
Blaugher
Callaway
Wright
Mildenberger
Westphal
Morgan
Pope
PIMENTEL
Ness

Renz
Kutsurelis
Tolman
Webster
Capps
Bigelow
Kersgard
Henry
Nelson
Blake
Nickel
Lysinger
Lysinger
Beus
Cookston
Larsen
Rosendahl
Albright-Wilson
Sabin
Pritchard
Fairbanks
beus

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
504
516
574
575
564
554
539
533
537
541
567
502
550
549
559
566
512
517
536
531
530
534
568
576
526
509
518
528
501
527
570

Place
Div
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

5/24/2014

Place
Gender
14
19
15
20
16
21
17
18
22
19
23
24
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
25
30
31
32
33
26
34
35
27

Gender
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Chip Time
2:07:36.949
2:08:15.000
2:08:19.275
2:08:19.428
2:08:52.472
2:09:22.351
2:11:39.047
2:11:46.852
2:12:14.254
2:14:01.432
2:14:09.947
2:14:11.376
2:15:19.448
2:15:43.072
2:15:53.989
2:16:16.891
2:19:10.923
2:22:08.004
2:22:32.490
2:22:39.476
2:23:12.920
2:23:13.391
2:25:24.071
2:26:43.334
2:27:07.593
2:28:24.750
2:31:23.301
2:32:56.423
2:35:20.759
2:35:55.672
2:36:15.525

Gun Time

2:07:44.498
2:08:15.000
2:08:33.130
2:08:33.153
2:09:07.263
2:09:37.691
2:11:43.309
2:12:02.076
2:12:14.254
2:14:09.000
2:14:19.657
2:14:22.982
2:15:24.190
2:15:56.239
2:16:03.649
2:16:26.438
2:19:22.505
2:22:13.621
2:22:42.169
2:22:47.098
2:23:23.211
2:23:23.546
2:25:40.863
2:26:52.376
2:27:14.874
2:28:36.338
2:31:40.198
2:33:10.497
2:35:33.998
2:36:09.807
2:36:32.393
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Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
63 baily beus 569 3 Age 10-19 36 F 2:36:15.556 2:36:32.420
64 cathy ehlers 560 4  Age 50-59 37 F 2:37:18.259 2:37:31.716
65 Kailey Parker 511 9 Age 20-29 38 F 2:38:19.239 2:38:26.934
66 Jeff Parker 510 3  Age 20-29 28 M 2:38:19.357 2:38:26.834
67 Annie Vandenberg 532 8 Age 40-49 39 F 2:43:52.501 2:44:02.153
68 Andrea Robinson 544 10 Age 20-29 40 F 2:47:54.559 2:48:07.853
69 Brook Robinson 546 6 Age 30-39 29 M 2:47:54.597 2:48:07.953
70 Bethany Thomas 503 11 Age 20-29 41 F 3:04:05.126 3:04:20.396
71 Ben Thomas 520 7  Age 30-39 30 M 3:04:05.564 3:04:20.885
DNS Lena Swanson 513 DNS Age50-59 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Elaine Knight 519 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
DNS Joanne Belka 522 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
DNS John Goddard 555 DNS Age 50-59 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
DNS Chandler prohl 525 DNS Age 10-19 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
DNS Allie Hesteness 500 DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
DNS Katie Pruett 545 DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
DNS Anna Chopp 521 DNS Age 10-19 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

59
62
66
69
71
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Erik
jakob
Jeff
Tom
Paul
Aden
Jared
Steve
Justin
Dave
Paul
Michael
Coben
Chris
Ron
John
Joseph
andy
Brian
Chase
Chris
Kent
Jason
Randy
Stetson
Mike
kurt
Jeff
Brook
Ben
Lena

Teig

renz
Shadley
Dehart
Pazdan
Kutsurelis
Petrie
Petrie
Shadley
Keir

Vanderheiden

Pope

Hoch
Brechbuhler
Lysinger
Dudek
Lengfellner
hoch
Callaway

Mildenberger

Morgan
Ness
Kutsurelis
Tolman
Beus
Sabin
beus
Parker
Robinson
Thomas
Swanson

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014
Half Marathon

Full Results - Male

Place
Bib Masters
572
542
563
577
558
565
523
524
562
547
505
540
551
573
529
579
506
553
516
575
554
537
567
502
568
528
570
510
546
520
513

Place
Div

1
1
1
2
2
3
3
2
3
1
4
5
1
2
6
4
2
3
4
7
5
4
8
5
3
6
7
N

Division

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

DNS Age 50-59

5/24/2014

Place
Gender
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Gender
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Chip Time
1:17:33.266
1:21:46.677
1:22:04.710
1:27:06.640
1:29:01.052
1:32:52.260
1:37:15.645
1:43:31.072
1:45:38.368
1:45:51.362
1:47:06.552
1:49:59.429
1:51:56.127
1:52:53.529
1:53:01.731
1:55:43.246
1:59:15.140
2:07:28.479
2:08:15.000
2:08:19.428
2:09:22.351
2:12:14.254
2:14:09.947
2:14:11.376
2:25:24.071
2:32:56.423
2:36:15.525
2:38:19.357
2:47:54.597
3:04:05.564

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:17:35.503
1:21:49.918
1:22:06.908
1:27:07.428
1:29:03.253
1:32:55.517
1:37:15.645
1:43:37.180
1:45:40.523
1:45:57.234
1:47:12.428
1:50:03.809
1:52:03.682
1:52:58.621
1:53:11.279
1:55:47.560
1:59:25.082
2:07:38.018
2:08:15.000
2:08:33.153
2:09:37.691
2:12:14.254
2:14:19.657
2:14:22.982
2:25:40.863
2:33:10.497
2:36:32.393
2:38:26.834
2:48:07.953
3:04:20.885
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS John
DNS Chandler

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Goddard
prohl

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014
Half Marathon
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
555 DNS Age50-59 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
525 DNS Age 10-19 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
5/24/2014
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

7
9
11
14
17
21
22
23
25
27
28
30
31
32
34
36
38
39
41
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
55
56
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Gabrielle
Lili
Correy
Joanna
McKensee
Tara
Gadrie
Brenda
Riley Jo
Kabina
Nicole
Peta

Aly

Janis
Karina
Carol
April
VERONICA
Caitlin
Cheri
Amanda
Kristin
Colleen
Jami
Arlene
Brandi
Bronwyn
Rhonda
Rebecca
Andrea
Sharice

Reeves
Hansen
Shanahan
Peters
Thomas
Swanson
Edmunds
Dizes
Lysinger
Parker

St. Germain
Verhaeghe
Gunner
Blaugher
Wright
Westphal
Pope
PIMENTEL
Renz
Webster
Capps
Bigelow
Kersgard
Henry
Nelson
Blake
Nickel
Lysinger
Lysinger
Cookston
Larsen

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014
Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
552
578
556
507
571
508
548
535
543
538
557
561
514
504
574
564
539
533
541
550
549
559
566
512
517
536
531
530
534
576
526

Place
Div
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 10-19
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 10-19
Age 50-59
Age 20-29

5/24/2014

Place
Gender
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Gender
F
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Chip Time
1:34:31.659
1:37:24.584
1:45:28.002
1:46:33.164
1:50:10.092
1:53:12.491
1:54:45.170
1:55:11.169
1:58:39.696
2:05:33.727
2:07:09.978
2:07:29.094
2:07:36.831
2:07:36.949
2:08:19.275
2:08:52.472
2:11:39.047
2:11:46.852
2:14:01.432
2:15:19.448
2:15:43.072
2:15:53.989
2:16:16.891
2:19:10.923
2:22:08.004
2:22:32.490
2:22:39.476
2:23:12.920
2:23:13.391
2:26:43.334
2:27:07.593

Gun Time

1:34:35.535
1:37:28.484
1:45:31.266
1:46:37.094
1:50:16.290
1:53:23.937
1:54:51.378
1:55:13.241
1:58:50.635
2:05:46.947
2:07:19.735
2:07:38.165
2:07:44.581
2:07:44.498
2:08:33.130
2:09:07.263
2:11:43.309
2:12:02.076
2:14:09.000
2:15:24.190
2:15:56.239
2:16:03.649
2:16:26.438
2:19:22.505
2:22:13.621
2:22:42.169
2:22:47.098
2:23:23.211
2:23:23.546
2:26:52.376
2:27:14.874
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Place
OA
57
58
60
61
63
64
65
67
68
70
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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First Name
Jasara
Jennifer
Kelly
Diane
baily
cathy
Kailey
Annie
Andrea
Bethany
Elaine
Joanne
Allie
Katie
Anna

Last Name
Rosendahl
Albright-Wilson
Pritchard
Fairbanks
beus

ehlers
Parker
Vandenberg
Robinson
Thomas
Knight
Belka
Hesteness
Pruett
Chopp

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014
Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
509
518
501
527
569
560
511
532
544
503
519
522
500
545
521

Place

Div
8

O b~ WNO O

8
10
11

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 10-19
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 10-19

5/24/2014

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

MTMMTTMTTTTTTTTTT

Chip Time
2:28:24.750
2:31:23.301
2:35:20.759
2:35:55.672
2:36:15.556
2:37:18.259
2:38:19.239
2:43:52.501
2:47:54.559
3:04:05.126
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
2:28:36.338
2:31:40.198
2:35:33.998
2:36:09.807
2:36:32.420
2:37:31.716
2:38:26.934
2:44:02.153
2:48:07.853
3:04:20.396
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19

Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1
2
3
DNS

CO~NO O WNE 1 Z P> wnNpek

[N
R o ©

DNS
DNS

WN -

Gender First Name Last Name

=
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Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014

Riley Jo
Rebecca
baily
Anna

Aden
Jared
Justin
Stetson
Chandler

Gabrielle
Lili

Tara
Kabina
Aly
Janis
Karina
Caitlin
Sharice
Jasara
Kailey
Andrea
Bethany
Allie
Katie

jakob
Coben
Chase
Jeff

Half Marathon
Group Results

Lysinger
Lysinger
beus
Chopp

Kutsurelis
Petrie
Shadley
Beus
prohl

Reeves
Hansen
Swanson
Parker
Gunner
Blaugher
Wright
Renz
Larsen
Rosendahl
Parker
Robinson
Thomas
Hesteness
Pruett

renz
Hoch

Mildenberger

Parker

Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender
543 25 9
534 53 29
569 63 36
521 DNS DNS
565 6 6
523 8 7
562 12 9
568 54 25
525 DNS DNS
552 7 1
578 9 2
508 21 6
538 27 10
514 31 13
504 32 14
574 34 15
541 41 19
526 56 31
509 57 32
511 65 38
544 68 40
503 70 41
500 DNS DNS
545 DNS DNS
542 2 2
551 18 13
575 35 20
510 66 28

5/24/2014

Chip Time
1:58:39.696
2:23:13.391
2:36:15.556

00:00.000

1:32:52.260
1:37:15.645
1:45:38.368
2:25:24.071

00:00.000

1:34:31.659
1:37:24.584
1:53:12.491
2:05:33.727
2:07:36.831
2:07:36.949
2:08:19.275
2:14:01.432
2:27:07.593
2:28:24.750
2:38:19.239
2:47:54.559
3:04:05.126

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:21:46.677
1:51:56.127
2:08:19.428
2:38:19.357

Gun Time
1:58:50.635
2:23:23.546
2:36:32.420
00:00.000

1:32:55.517
1:37:15.645
1:45:40.523
2:25:40.863

00:00.000

1:34:35.535
1:37:28.484
1:53:23.937
2:05:46.947
2:07:44.581
2:07:44.498
2:08:33.130
2:14:09.000
2:27:14.874
2:28:36.338
2:38:26.934
2:48:07.853
3:04:20.396

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:21:49.918
1:52:03.682
2:08:33.153
2:38:26.834
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
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Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014

Gender First Name

MTMTMTMTTMMTTTTTT T
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Correy
Joanna
McKensee
Gadrie
Nicole
Peta

April
VERONICA
Amanda
Colleen
Jami
Brandi
Bronwyn
Elaine
Joanne

Erik
Paul
Paul
Michael
Brian
kurt
Brook
Ben

Carol
Cheri
Kristin
Rhonda
Jennifer

Half Marathon
Group Results

Bib OA Masters Gender

Last Name
Shanahan 556
Peters 507
Thomas 571
Edmunds 548
St. Germain 557
Verhaeghe 561
Pope 539
PIMENTEL 533
Capps 549
Kersgard 566
Henry 512
Blake 536
Nickel 531
Knight 519
Belka 522
Teig 572
Pazdan 558
Vanderheiden 505
Pope 540
Callaway 516
beus 570
Robinson 546
Thomas 520
Westphal 564
Webster 550
Bigelow 559
Lysinger 530
Albright-Wilson 518
5/24/2014

Place

11
14
17
22
28
30
38
39
45
47
48
50
51
DNS
DNS

15
16
33
62
69
71

36
44
46
52
58

Place

Place
3
4
5
7

1
12
17
18
21
23
24
26
27
DNS
DNS

[

11
12
19
27
29
30

16
20
22
28
33

Chip Time

1:45:28.002
1:46:33.164
1:50:10.092
1:54:45.170
2:07:09.978
2:07:29.094
2:11:39.047
2:11:46.852
2:15:43.072
2:16:16.891
2:19:10.923
2:22:32.490
2:22:39.476

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:17:33.266
1:29:01.052
1:47:06.552
1:49:59.429
2:08:15.000
2:36:15.525
2:47:54.597
3:04:05.564

2:08:52.472
2:15:19.448
2:15:53.989
2:23:12.920
2:31:23.301

Gun Time

1:45:31.266
1:46:37.094
1:50:16.290
1:54:51.378
2:07:19.735
2:07:38.165
2:11:43.309
2:12:02.076
2:15:56.239
2:16:26.438
2:19:22.505
2:22:42.169
2:22:47.098

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:17:35.503
1:29:03.253
1:47:12.428
1:50:03.809
2:08:15.000
2:36:32.393
2:48:07.953
3:04:20.885

2:09:07.263
2:15:24.190
2:16:03.649
2:23:23.211
2:31:40.198
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
6
7
8

O~NO O WNPE

A WN P

A WN PR

DNS
DNS

Half Marathon
Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

F
F
F

M7 T IZIZIZIZIZIZILZIL

=TI L

Kelly
Diane
Annie

Jeff
Tom
Steve
Dave
Chris
Ron
andy
Jason
Mike

Brenda
Arlene
Andrea
cathy

John
Joseph
Chris
Kent
Randy
Lena
John

Bib

Pritchard 501
Fairbanks 527
Vandenberg 532
Shadley 563
Dehart 577
Petrie 524
Keir 547
Brechbuhler 573
Lysinger 529
hoch 553
Kutsurelis 567
Sabin 528
Dizes 535
Nelson 517
Cookston 576
ehlers 560
Dudek 579
Lengfellner 506
Morgan 554
Ness 537
Tolman 502
Swanson 513
Goddard 555
5/24/2014

Place
OA
60
61
67

3
4
10
13
19
20
29
42
59

23
49
55
64

24
26
37
40
43
DNS
DNS

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014

Place Place
Masters Gender
34

16
17
21
22
24
DNS
DNS

Chip Time
2:35:20.759
2:35:55.672
2:43:52.501

1:22:04.710
1:27:06.640
1:43:31.072
1:45:51.362
1:52:53.529
1:53:01.731
2:07:28.479
2:14:09.947
2:32:56.423

1:55:11.169
2:22:08.004
2:26:43.334
2:37:18.259

1:55:43.246
1:59:15.140
2:09:22.351
2:12:14.254
2:14:11.376

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time

2:35:33.998
2:36:09.807
2:44:02.153

1:22:06.908
1:27:07.428
1:43:37.180
1:45:57.234
1:52:58.621
1:53:11.279
2:07:38.018
2:14:19.657
2:33:10.497

1:55:13.241
2:22:13.621
2:26:52.376
2:37:31.716

1:55:47.560
1:59:25.082
2:09:37.691
2:12:14.254
2:14:22.982

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name

58
DNS
63
62
54
46
50
32
19
33
45
DNS
55
4
23
24
22
64
61
DNS
31
9
48
DNS
29
18
13
47
DNS
6
42

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Jennifer
Joanne
baily
kurt
Stetson
Kristin
Brandi
Janis
Chris
Brian
Amanda
Anna
Andrea
Tom
Brenda
John
Gadrie
cathy
Diane
John
Aly

Lili
Jami
Allie
andy
Coben
Dave
Colleen
Elaine
Aden
Jason

Last Name
Albright-Wilson
Belka
beus
beus
Beus
Bigelow
Blake
Blaugher
Brechbuhler
Callaway
Capps
Chopp
Cookston
Dehart
Dizes
Dudek
Edmunds
ehlers
Fairbanks
Goddard
Gunner
Hansen
Henry
Hesteness
hoch
Hoch

Keir
Kersgard
Knight
Kutsurelis
Kutsurelis

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
518
522
569
570
568
559
536
504
573
516
549
521
576
577
535
579
548
560
527
555
514
578
512
500
553
551
547
566
519
565
567

Place
Div Division
5 Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
3  Age 10-19
5 Age 30-39
4  Age 10-19
3  Age 40-49
11 Age 30-39
4  Age 20-29
4  Age 40-49
4  Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
DNS Age 10-19
3 Age 50-59
1 Age40-49
1 Age50-59
1 Age50-59
3 Age 30-39
4  Age 50-59
7  Age 40-49
DNS Age 50-59
3 Age 20-29
- Age 20-29
10 Age 30-39
DNS Age 20-29
6  Age 40-49
1 Age 20-29
3 Age 40-49
9 Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
1 Age10-19
7  Age 40-49
5/24/2014

Place
Gender
33
DNS
36
27
25
22
26
14
14
19
21
DNS
30
4
8
16
7
37
35
DNS
13
2
24
DNS
18
13
10
23
DNS
6
23

Gender

=l 1 e G & e M e e e e e e e M A & e B 0 e s B 1 i 0

Chip Time
2:31:23.301

00:00.000
2:36:15.556
2:36:15.525
2:25:24.071
2:15:53.989
2:22:32.490
2:07:36.949
1:52:53.529
2:08:15.000
2:15:43.072

00:00.000
2:26:43.334
1:27:06.640
1:55:11.169
1:55:43.246
1:54:45.170
2:37:18.259
2:35:55.672

00:00.000
2:07:36.831
1:37:24.584
2:19:10.923

00:00.000
2:07:28.479
1:51:56.127
1:45:51.362
2:16:16.891

00:00.000
1:32:52.260
2:14:09.947

Gun Time
2:31:40.198
00:00.000
2:36:32.420
2:36:32.393
2:25:40.863
2:16:03.649
2:22:42.169
2:07:44.498
1:52:58.621
2:08:15.000
2:15:56.239
00:00.000
2:26:52.376
1:27:07.428
1:55:13.241
1:55:47.560
1:54:51.378
2:37:31.716
2:36:09.807
00:00.000
2:07:44.581
1:37:28.484
2:19:22.505
00:00.000
2:07:38.018
1:52:03.682
1:45:57.234
2:16:26.438
00:00.000
1:32:55.517
2:14:19.657
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Place
OA
56
26
53
52
25
20
35
37
49
40
51
66
27
65

14

10
39
38
16
60
DNS
DNS

41
68
69

57
59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Sharice
Joseph
Rebecca
Rhonda
Riley Jo
Ron
Chase
Chris
Arlene
Kent
Bronwyn
Jeff
Kabina
Kailey
Paul
Joanna
Jared
Steve
VERONICA
April
Michael
Kelly
Chandler
Katie
Gabrielle
Caitlin
jakob
Andrea
Brook
Jasara
Mike

Last Name
Larsen
Lengfellner
Lysinger
Lysinger
Lysinger
Lysinger
Mildenberger
Morgan
Nelson
Ness
Nickel
Parker
Parker
Parker
Pazdan
Peters
Petrie
Petrie
PIMENTEL
Pope
Pope
Pritchard
prohl
Pruett
Reeves
Renz

renz
Robinson
Robinson
Rosendahl
Sabin

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
526
506
534
530
543
529
575
554
517
537
531
510
538
511
558
507
523
524
533
539
540
501
525
545
552
541
542
544
546
509
528

Place
Div

WoONNNMNRRONWRKANMONMNGOR ANDNN

D

DNS
DNS

O

[y
o

0 00 O

Division

Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 10-19
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49

5/24/2014

Place
Gender
31
17
29
28
9
15
20
21
25
22
27
28
10
38
5
4
7
8
18
17
12
34
DNS
DNS

19

40
29
32
26

Gender
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Chip Time
2:27:07.593
1:59:15.140
2:23:13.391
2:23:12.920
1:58:39.696
1:53:01.731
2:08:19.428
2:09:22.351
2:22:08.004
2:12:14.254
2:22:39.476
2:38:19.357
2:05:33.727
2:38:19.239
1:29:01.052
1:46:33.164
1:37:15.645
1:43:31.072
2:11:46.852
2:11:39.047
1:49:59.429
2:35:20.759

00:00.000

00:00.000
1:34:31.659
2:14:01.432
1:21:46.677
2:47:54.559
2:47:54.597
2:28:24.750
2:32:56.423

Gun Time
2:27:14.874
1:59:25.082
2:23:23.546
2:23:23.211
1:58:50.635
1:53:11.279
2:08:33.153
2:09:37.691
2:22:13.621
2:12:14.254
2:22:47.098
2:38:26.834
2:05:46.947
2:38:26.934
1:29:03.253
1:46:37.094
1:37:15.645
1:43:37.180
2:12:02.076
2:11:43.309
1:50:03.809
2:35:33.998
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:34:35.535
2:14:09.000
1:21:49.918
2:48:07.853
2:48:07.953
2:28:36.338
2:33:10.497
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

3
12
11
28

DNS
21

1
71
70
17
43
67
15
30
44
36
34

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Jeff
Justin
Correy
Nicole
Lena
Tara
Erik

Ben
Bethany
McKensee
Randy
Annie
Paul
Peta
Cheri
Carol
Karina

Shadley
Shadley
Shanahan
St. Germain
Swanson
Swanson
Teig
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Tolman
Vandenberg
Vanderheiden
Verhaeghe
Webster
Westphal
Wright

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
563
562
556
557
513
508
572
520
503
571
502
532
505
561
550
564
574

Place
Div

w

)
= Z &0
wn

grNONOONR N

Division

Age 40-49
Age 10-19
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29

5/24/2014

Place
Gender
3
9
3
11
DNS
6
1
30
41
5
24
39
11
12
20
16
15

Gender

TTTTETNEENTNZSInNnEnnSZ

Chip Time
1:22:04.710
1:45:38.368
1:45:28.002
2:07:09.978

00:00.000
1:53:12.491
1:17:33.266
3:04:05.564
3:04:05.126
1:50:10.092
2:14:11.376
2:43:52.501
1:47:06.552
2:07:29.094
2:15:19.448
2:08:52.472
2:08:19.275

Gun Time
1:22:06.908
1:45:40.523
1:45:31.266
2:07:19.735
00:00.000
1:53:23.937
1:17:35.503
3:04:20.885
3:04:20.396
1:50:16.290
2:14:22.982
2:44:02.153
1:47:12.428
2:07:38.165
2:15:24.190
2:09:07.263
2:08:33.130

Page 3 0of 3



OA First Name Last Name

Place

1 Erik

2  Gretchen
3 Jesse

4  Pedro

5 Jackson
6 John

7  Christian
8 India

9 Kathryn
10 Christine
11  Mike

12 Ken

13 Jesse
14 Julie

15 Eva

16 Annika
17 Brian

18 Victor
19 Katie
20 lzzy
21 Marc
22 Chance
23 Lizabeth
24 Barb
25 James
26  Hilary
27 Lana
28 Debbie
29 brock
30 leslie
31 Kaitlyn

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Nordquist
Hurlbutt
Thompson

Gonzalez-Clemente

Hill
Tormey
Coe
Wysong
Craig

Hall
Williams
Nordquist
Knori
Siegel
DeWolfe
Landis
Williams
Vandenberg
Mitchell
Cannell
Roberts
Mildenberger
Clabaugh
Swanstrom
Kidd

Smith
Tidwell
Budwig
bemis
bemis
Landis

10K

Full Results - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

315 - Age 10-19
324 - Age 30-39
345 - Age 30-39
369 - Age 30-39
389 1 Age 20-29
396 1 Age 40-49
371 2 Age 20-29
395 - Age 40-49
343 - Age 10-19
411 1 Age 40-49
348 1 Age 30-39
317 1 Age 50-59
381 1 Age 20-29
384 2  Age 40-49
383 1 Age 50-59
378 1 Age10-19
341 2 Age 30-39
352 2 Age 40-49
388 2 Age 20-29
357 3  Age 20-29
321 3 Age 40-49
398 3  Age 20-29
362 3 Age 40-49
313 2 Age 50-59
318 4 Age 40-49
375 4  Age 20-29
353 5 Age 20-29
320 3  Age 50-59
361 3  Age 30-39
360 1 Age 30-39
379 2  Age 10-19

5/24/2014

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014

Place
Gender

O©CoO~NOOUGITONP,WNOOOPRA,WNERPE
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Gender
M
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Chip Time Gun Time

37:16.807
39:23.889
41:53.813
42:42.029
44:55.600
44:58.760
46:41.966
48:50.877
49:04.579
49:22.581
49:41.165
51:25.814
51:40.670
51:41.286
52:07.299
52:16.460
52:37.200
53:22.972
53:24.932
53:54.294
54:15.859
54:19.904
54:26.888
54:40.345
54:51.332
55:01.788
55:24.028
56:19.770
56:40.409
56:40.590
56:57.813

37:19.846
39:25.315
41:53.813
42:45.239
45:02.273
45:19.870
46:45.263
49:11.797
49:12.049
49:29.510
49:46.992
51:31.184
51:41.973
51:43.492
52:09.794
52:21.680
52:43.575
53:26.158
53:42.093
54:05.784
54:40.592
54:27.184
54:34.253
54:51.724
55:04.835
55:20.921
55:30.029
56:33.207
56:57.797
56:57.997
56:57.813
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

First Name Last Name

Ashlee
Loni
Liliana
Kate
Len
Erin
Kelly
Tony
Cooper
Robin
Roger
Kristin
Leah
Keri
Cindy
Kelli
Zach
Jodi
Ryan
Zac
Daniel
Erin
mark
Dave
Kiana
Jared
Sofia
Collin
Anna
Allison
Aly

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Ringling
Unser
Maza
Weihe
Whiting
Cubley
Conde
Beauchaine
Shea
Conde
Moore
Cassalia
Fredback
Desler
Feris
Murcko
Conde
Liby
Dollar

O Kelley
McFawl
Finnegan
ehlers
Larsen
Chapman
Smith
DeWolfe
Morgan
Dobbins
Heslin
Swindley

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014

10K

Full Results - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

370 2  Age 30-39
385 3 Age 10-19
403 3  Age 30-39
372 4  Age 30-39
347 5 Age 40-49
393 6 Age 20-29
394 5 Age 30-39
335 4  Age 30-39
399 1 Agel0-19
376 4  Age 50-59
355 2 Age 50-59
325 6 Age 30-39
332 7 Age 30-39
344 4 Age 40-49
328 5 Age 50-59
404 1 Unknown

309 4  Age 20-29
312 5 Age 40-49
337 5 Age 30-39
408 1 Unknown

412 6 Age 30-39
390 6 Age 40-49
366 3  Age 50-59
368 4  Age 50-59
401 4  Age 10-19
413 5 Age 20-29
382 5 Age 10-19
406 2 Unknown

327 8 Age 30-39
322 9 Age 30-39
342 10 Age 30-39

5/24/2014

Place
Gender
18
19
20
21
15
22
23
16
17
24
18
25
26
27
28
29
19
30
20
21
22
31
23
24
32
25
33
26
34
35
36

Gender
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Chip Time
57:01.867
57:12.467
57:48.233
57:50.367
57:51.061
57:55.356
57:55.559
58:18.462
58:20.086
58:20.985
58:31.635
58:40.582
58:45.895
59:38.526
59:41.512
59:41.655
59:41.670
59:48.642

1:00:52.325

1:00:56.463
1:01:03.188
1:01:19.421
1:01:35.288
1:01:40.855
1:01:44.134
1:01:47.527
1:01:59.552
1:02:18.507
1:02:53.047
1:03:08.472
1:03:11.998

Gun Time
57:24.706
57:12.467
57:51.394
58:07.749
58:02.387
58:05.530
58:07.074
58:27.657
58:26.092
58:32.351
58:39.087
58:55.790
59:02.329
59:51.958

1:00:02.395

1:00:06.493

59:52.928
1:00:17.883
1:01:13.294
1:01:23.144
1:01:24.018
1:01:21.663
1:01:43.500
1:01:49.899
1:01:53.061
1:02:06.550
1:02:01.070
1:02:44.987
1:03:02.170
1:03:29.845
1:03:25.461
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Place
OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

First Name Last Name

Doug
Jordan
Etta
ZhohnAnn
Ken
Erica
Jennie
Juana
Linda
Angela
Pete
Camille
Emily
Erika
Jennifer
Susan
Jeannette
Shannon
Rena
Rebecca
Sandy
Kim
Brandi
Amy
Ashley
Chad
Kathy
Amanda
kathleen
Kate
Kristin

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Blevins
Rienstra
Schumaker
Thayn
Windley
Gruwell
Meissner
Francisco
Welcome
Olaveson
Swanstrom
Pincock
Palmer
Phillips
Hernandez
Tormollen
Whiting
Madsen
Montgomery
Douglass
Nordquist
Geer
Borrowman
Kimball
Blevins
Meissner
Pruett
Callahan
Hite

Stark
Johnson

10K

Full Results - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

333 5 Age 50-59
410 3 Unknown

356 11 Age 30-39
340 12 Age 30-39
306 7  Age 30-39
339 7  Age 20-29
350 13 Age 30-39
374 8 Age 20-29
301 1 Age 60-69
363 7  Age 40-49
314 6 Age 50-59
365 14 Age 30-39
331 15 Age 30-39
351 8 Age 40-49
358 9 Age 40-49
359 10 Age 40-49
346 16 Age 30-39
307 17 Age 30-39
336 9 Age 20-29
319 18 Age 30-39
316 6 Age 50-59
300 11 Age 40-49
334 19 Age 30-39
387 10 Age 20-29
304 11  Age 20-29
349 8 Age 30-39
400 7  Age 50-59
402 2 Unknown

308 12 Age 40-49
338 12 Age 20-29
377 13 Age 20-29

5/24/2014

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014

Place
Gender
27
28
37
38
29
39
40
41
42
43
30
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
31
58
59
60
61
62

Gender
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Chip Time
1:03:34.536
1:04:25.381
1:05:16.698
1:05:25.504
1:05:56.719
1:07:10.841
1:07:52.630
1:08:01.625
1.08:17.722
1:08:22.288
1:08:23.761
1:08:39.493
1:08:51.700
1:09:39.021
1:09:41.833
1:09:41.920
1:10:01.855
1:10:43.842
1:11:05.818
1:11:13.059
1:11:18.302
1:11:23.490
1:11:43.788
1:12:06.355
1:12:21.098
1:12:54.736
1:13:08.562
1:15:42.135
1:16:00.997
1:16:26.285
1:16:50.670

Gun Time

1.03:44.713
1:04:40.592
1:05:16.698
1:05:25.504
1.06:01.811
1:07:32.322
1:08:02.045
1:08:24.507
1:08:33.749
1:08:27.604
1:08:42.909
1:08:44.939
1:09:13.272
1:10:01.915
1:09:49.026
1:09:49.147
1:10:13.179
1:10:48.217
1:11:19.259
1:11:36.367
1:11:31.681
1:11:42.633
1:11:55.173
1:12:28.444
1:12:32.419
1:13:02.940
1:13:19.828
1:16:05.930
1:16:32.859
1:16:45.887
1:17:13.454
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Place

OA
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Tina
Heather
Jeremy
Stetson
Bryn
Annie
Nathan
Danielle
MARY
BreeAnn
Brenda
Kathy
Anna
Shannon
Juliana
Daniel
Susan
Leah
Kyle

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Miller
Filgate
Morgan
Huntes

O Kelley

Dovenmuehler

DeWitt
Francisco
MCALEESE
Petrie

Dixon

Piva
Robertson
Tracy
VanderHam
McFaul

Ray

OFlynn
Esparza

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014

10K

Full Results - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

305 13 Age 40-49
217 20 Age 30-39
405 4 Unknown

409 5 Unknown

407 3 Unknown

310 8 Age 50-59
386 9 Age 30-39
373 14  Age 40-49
380 9 Age 50-59
367 14  Age 20-29
302 10 Age 50-59
311 11 Age 50-59
330 15 Age 20-29
364 DNF Age 40-49
326 DNS Age 30-39
391 DNS Age 30-39
303 DNS Age 20-29
323 DNS Age 20-29
354 DNS Age 30-39

5/24/2014

Place
Gender
63
64
32
33
65
66
34
67
68
69
70
71
72
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
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Chip Time
1:17:22.760
1:18:05.387
1:19:46.946
1:19:47.314
1:19:50.365
1:21:18.392
1:21:37.678
1:46:50.655
1:48:17.662
1:48:19.221
1:48:21.225
1:48:21.246
1:48:38.676

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:17:52.738
1:18:31.855
1:20:13.525
1:20:13.956
1:20:16.904
1:21:50.231
1:21:53.060
1:47:26.209
1:48:34.922
1:48:38.320
1:48:36.532
1:48:36.529
1:48:38.676
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014

10K

Full Results - Male

Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division
1 Erik Nordquist 315 - Age 10-19
3 Jesse Thompson 345 - Age 30-39
4  Pedro Gonzalez-Clemente 369 - Age 30-39
5 Jackson Hill 389 1 Age 20-29
6 John Tormey 396 1 Age 40-49
7  Christian Coe 371 2  Age 20-29
11 Mike Williams 348 1 Age 30-39
12 Ken Nordquist 317 1 Age50-59
17 Brian Williams 341 2 Age 30-39
18 Victor Vandenberg 352 2 Age 40-49
21 Marc Roberts 321 3  Age 40-49
22 Chance Mildenberger 398 3  Age 20-29
25 James Kidd 318 4 Age 40-49
29 brock bemis 361 3  Age 30-39
36 Len Whiting 347 5 Age 40-49
39 Tony Beauchaine 335 4  Age 30-39
40 Cooper Shea 399 1 Age10-19
42 Roger Moore 355 2  Age 50-59
48 Zach Conde 309 4  Age 20-29
50 Ryan Dollar 337 5 Age 30-39
51 Zac O Kelley 408 1 Unknown
52 Daniel McFawl 412 6 Age 30-39
54  mark ehlers 366 3  Age 50-59
55 Dave Larsen 368 4  Age 50-59
57 Jared Smith 413 5 Age 20-29
59 Collin Morgan 406 2 Unknown
63 Doug Blevins 333 5 Age 50-59
64 Jordan Rienstra 410 3 Unknown
67 Ken Windley 306 7 Age 30-39
73 Pete Swanstrom 314 6 Age50-59
88 Chad Meissner 349 8 Age 30-39
www.ProRaceTiming.com 5/24/2014

Place
Gender
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Gender

TS ZELZLLEL

Chip Time
37:16.807
41:53.813
42:42.029
44:55.600
44:58.760
46:41.966
49:41.165
51:25.814
52:37.200
53:22.972
54:15.859
54:19.904
54:51.332
56:40.409
57:51.061
58:18.462
58:20.086
58:31.635
59:41.670

1:00:52.325

1:00:56.463
1:01:03.188
1:01:35.288
1:01:40.855
1:01:47.527
1:02:18.507
1:03:34.536
1:04:25.381
1:05:56.719
1:08:23.761
1:12:54.736

Gun Time
37:19.846
41:53.813
42:45.239
45:02.273
45:19.870
46:45.263
49:46.992
51:31.184
52:43.575
53:26.158
54:40.592
54:27.184
55:04.835
56:57.797
58:02.387
58:27.657
58:26.092
58:39.087
59:52.928

1:01:13.294

1:01:23.144
1:01:24.018
1:01:43.500
1:01:49.899
1:02:06.550
1:02:44.987
1:03:44.713
1:04:40.592
1:06:01.811
1:08:42.909
1:13:02.940
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Place
OA First Name
96 Jeremy
97 Stetson
100 Nathan
DNS Daniel
DNS Kyle

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Morgan
Huntes
DeWitt
McFaul
Esparza

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014

10K

Full Results - Male

Place
Bib Masters
405
409
386
391
354

Place
Div Division
4 Unknown
5 Unknown
9 Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39

5/24/2014

Place
Gender
32
33
34
DNS
DNS

Gender

<

M
M
M
M

Chip Time
1:19:46.946
1:19:47.314
1:21:37.678
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
1:20:13.525
1:20:13.956
1:21:53.060
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA

N

10
13
14
15
16
19
20
23
24
26
27
28
30
31
32
33
34
35
37
38
41
43
44
45
46
47
49
53

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Gretchen
India
Kathryn
Christine
Jesse
Julie
Eva
Annika
Katie
lzzy
Lizabeth
Barb
Hilary
Lana
Debbie
leslie
Kaitlyn
Ashlee
Loni
Liliana
Kate
Erin
Kelly
Robin
Kristin
Leah
Keri
Cindy
Kelli
Jodi
Erin

Hurlbutt
Wysong
Craig
Hall
Knori
Siegel
DeWolfe
Landis
Mitchell
Cannell
Clabaugh
Swanstrom
Smith
Tidwell
Budwig
bemis
Landis
Ringling
Unser
Maza
Weihe
Cubley
Conde
Conde
Cassalia
Fredback
Desler
Feris
Murcko
Liby
Finnegan

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014

Place
Bib Masters
324
395
343
411
381
384
383
378
388
357
362
313
375
353
320
360
379
370
385
403
372
393
394
376
325
332
344
328
404
312
390

10K
Full Results - Female

Place
Div

OUPFPOUORANOPRPRTDTOPRWWNDNPEPWOORARNWWOWNERERPDNEREPRE

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 10-19
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Unknown

Age 40-49
Age 40-49

5/24/2014

Place
Gender

[
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Gender
F

MTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time
39:23.889
48:50.877
49:04.579
49:22.581
51:40.670
51:41.286
52:07.299
52:16.460
53:24.932
53:54.294
54:26.888
54:40.345
55:01.788
55:24.028
56:19.770
56:40.590
56:57.813
57:01.867
57:12.467
57:48.233
57:50.367
57:55.356
57:55.559
58:20.985
58:40.582
58:45.895
59:38.526
59:41.512
59:41.655
59:48.642

1:01:19.421

Gun Time
39:25.315
49:11.797
49:12.049
49:29.510
51:41.973
51:43.492
52:09.794
52:21.680
53:42.093
54:05.784
54:34.253
54:51.724
55:20.921
55:30.029
56:33.207
56:57.997
56:57.813
57:24.706
57:12.467
57:51.394
58:07.749
58:05.530
58:07.074
58:32.351
58:55.790
59:02.329
59:51.958

1:00:02.395

1:00:06.493
1:00:17.883
1:01:21.663
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Place
OA
56
58
60
61
62
65
66
68
69
70
71
72
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
89
90
91
92
93

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Kiana
Sofia
Anna
Allison
Aly

Etta
ZhohnAnn
Erica
Jennie
Juana
Linda
Angela
Camille
Emily
Erika
Jennifer
Susan
Jeannette
Shannon
Rena
Rebecca
Sandy
Kim
Brandi
Amy
Ashley
Kathy
Amanda
kathleen
Kate
Kristin

Chapman
DeWolfe
Dobbins
Heslin
Swindley
Schumaker
Thayn
Gruwell
Meissner
Francisco
Welcome
Olaveson
Pincock
Palmer
Phillips
Hernandez
Tormollen
Whiting
Madsen
Montgomery
Douglass
Nordquist
Geer
Borrowman
Kimball
Blevins
Pruett
Callahan
Hite

Stark
Johnson

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014

Place
Bib Masters
401
382
327
322
342
356
340
339
350
374
301
363
365
331
351
358
359
346
307
336
319
316
300
334
387
304
400
402
308
338
377

10K
Full Results - Female

Place
Div

4
5
8
9

10

11

12

Division

Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Unknown

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

5/24/2014

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Gender
F

MTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time
1:01:44.134
1:01:59.552
1:02:53.047
1:03:08.472
1:03:11.998
1:05:16.698
1:05:25.504
1:07:10.841
1:07:52.630
1:08:01.625
1:08:17.722
1:08:22.288
1:08:39.493
1:08:51.700
1:09:39.021
1:09:41.833
1:09:41.920
1:10:01.855
1:10:43.842
1:11:05.818
1:11:13.059
1:11:18.302
1:11:23.490
1:11:43.788
1:12:06.355
1:12:21.098
1:13:08.562
1:15:42.135
1:16:00.997
1:16:26.285
1:16:50.670

Gun Time

1:01:53.061
1:02:01.070
1:03:02.170
1:03:29.845
1:03:25.461
1:05:16.698
1:05:25.504
1:07:32.322
1:08:02.045
1:08:24.507
1:08:33.749
1:08:27.604
1:08:44.939
1:09:13.272
1:10:01.915
1:09:49.026
1:09:49.147
1:10:13.179
1:10:48.217
1:11:19.259
1:11:36.367
1:11:31.681
1:11:42.633
1:11:55.173
1:12:28.444
1:12:32.419
1:13:19.828
1:16:05.930
1:16:32.859
1:16:45.887
1:17:13.454
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Place
OA
94
95
98
99
101
102
103
104
105
106
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Tina
Heather
Bryn
Annie
Danielle
MARY
BreeAnn
Brenda
Kathy
Anna
Shannon
Juliana
Susan
Leah

Miller
Filgate
O Kelley

Dovenmuehler

Francisco
MCALEESE
Petrie

Dixon

Piva
Robertson
Tracy
VanderHam
Ray

OFlynn

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014

Place
Bib Masters
305
217
407
310
373
380
367
302
311
330
364
326
303
323

10K
Full Results - Female

Place
Div
13
20
3
8
14
9
14
10
11
15
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Unknown

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

5/24/2014

Place
Gender
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

MTMTTTTTTTTTTT

Chip Time
1:17:22.760
1:18:05.387
1:19:50.365
1:21:18.392
1:46:50.655
1:48:17.662
1:48:19.221
1:48:21.225
1:48:21.246
1:48:38.676

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:17:52.738
1:18:31.855
1:20:16.904
1:21:50.231
1:47:26.209
1:48:34.922
1:48:38.320
1:48:36.532
1:48:36.529
1:48:38.676
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19

Age 10-19
Age 10-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

ga b wN P
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15
DNS
DNS

1
2
3

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

=

L e e M

MTMTTTMTMTTTTTTTTTTTT < <Z

=L

Kathryn
Annika
Kaitlyn
Loni
Kiana
Sofia

Erik
Cooper

Jesse
Katie
lzzy
Hilary
Lana
Erin
Erica
Juana
Rena
Amy
Ashley
Kate
Kristin
BreeAnn
Anna
Susan
Leah

Jackson
Christian
Chance

Craig
Landis
Landis
Unser
Chapman
DeWolfe

Nordquist
Shea

Knori
Mitchell
Cannell
Smith
Tidwell
Cubley
Gruwell
Francisco
Montgomery
Kimball
Blevins
Stark
Johnson
Petrie
Robertson
Ray
OFlynn

Hill
Coe
Mildenberger

10K

Bib
343
378
379
385
401
382

315
399

381
388
357
375
353
393
339
374
336
387
304
338
377
367
330
303
323

389
371
398

5/24/2014

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
9 3
16 8
31 17
33 19
56 32
58 33
1 1
40 17
13 5
19 9
20 10
26 13
27 14
37 22
68 39
70 41
81 51
86 56
87 57
92 61
93 62
103 69
106 72
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
5 4
7 6
22 12

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014

Chip Time
49:04.579
52:16.460
56:57.813
57:12.467

1:01:44.134

1:01:59.552

37:16.807
58:20.086

51:40.670
53:24.932
53:54.294
55:01.788
55:24.028
57:55.356
1:07:10.841
1:08:01.625
1:11:05.818
1:12:06.355
1:12:21.098
1:16:26.285
1:16:50.670
1:48:19.221
1:48:38.676
00:00.000
00:00.000

44:55.600
46:41.966
54:19.904

Gun Time
49:12.049
52:21.680
56:57.813
57:12.467

1:01:53.061

1:02:01.070

37:19.846
58:26.092

51:41.973
53:42.093
54:05.784
55:20.921
55:30.029
58:05.530
1:07:32.322
1:08:24.507
1:11:19.259
1:12:28.444
1:12:32.419
1:16:45.887
1:17:13.454
1:48:38.320
1:48:38.676
00:00.000
00:00.000

45:02.273
46:45.263
54:27.184
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Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014
10K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 20-29 4 M Zach Conde 309 48 19 59:41.670 59:52.928
Age 20-29 5 M Jared Smith 413 57 25 1:01:47.527 1:02:06.550
Age 30-39 - F Gretchen Hurlbutt 324 2 1 39:23.889  39:25.315
Age 30-39 1 F leslie bemis 360 30 16 56:40.590 56:57.997
Age 30-39 2 F Ashlee Ringling 370 32 18 57:01.867 57:24.706
Age 30-39 3 F Liliana Maza 403 34 20 57:48.233 57:51.394
Age 30-39 4 F Kate Weihe 372 35 21 57:50.367 58:07.749
Age 30-39 5 F Kelly Conde 394 38 23 57:55.559  58:07.074
Age 30-39 6 F Kristin Cassalia 325 43 25 58:40.582  58:55.790
Age 30-39 7 F Leah Fredback 332 44 26 58:45.895 59:02.329
Age 30-39 8 F Anna Dobbins 327 60 34 1:02:53.047 1:03:02.170
Age 30-39 9 F Allison Heslin 322 61 35 1:03:08.472 1:03:29.845
Age 30-39 10 F Aly Swindley 342 62 36 1:03:11.998 1:03:25.461
Age 30-39 11 F Etta Schumaker 356 65 37 1:05:16.698 1:05:16.698
Age 30-39 12 F ZhohnAnn  Thayn 340 66 38 1:05:25.504 1:05:25.504
Age 30-39 13 F Jennie Meissner 350 69 40 1:07:52.630 1:08:02.045
Age 30-39 14 F Camille Pincock 365 74 44 1:08:39.493 1:08:44.939
Age 30-39 15 F Emily Palmer 331 75 45 1:08:51.700 1:09:13.272
Age 30-39 16 F Jeannette  Whiting 346 79 49 1:10:01.855 1:10:13.179
Age 30-39 17 F Shannon Madsen 307 80 50 1:10:43.842 1:10:48.217
Age 30-39 18 F Rebecca Douglass 319 82 52 1:11:13.059 1:11:36.367
Age 30-39 19 F Brandi Borrowman 334 85 55 1:11:43.788 1:11:55.173
Age 30-39 20 F Heather Filgate 217 95 64 1:18:05.387 1:18:31.855
Age 30-39 DNS F Juliana VanderHam 326 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 - M Jesse Thompson 345 3 2 41:53.813 41:53.813
Age 30-39 - M Pedro Gonzalez-Clemente 369 4 3 42:42.029 42:45.239
Age 30-39 1 M Mike Williams 348 11 7 49:41.165  49:46.992
Age 30-39 2 M Brian Williams 341 17 9 52:37.200 52:43.575
Age 30-39 3 M brock bemis 361 29 14 56:40.409 56:57.797

www.ProRaceTiming.com

5/24/2014
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
4

5
6
7
8
9

DNS
DNS
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Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

=TI LL
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=LKL

Tony
Ryan
Daniel
Ken
Chad
Nathan
Daniel
Kyle

India
Christine
Julie
Lizabeth
Keri

Jodi

Erin
Angela
Erika
Jennifer
Susan
Kim
kathleen
Tina
Danielle
Shannon

John
Victor
Marc
James
Len

Beauchaine
Dollar
McFawl
Windley
Meissner
DeWitt
McFaul
Esparza

Wysong
Hall
Siegel
Clabaugh
Desler
Liby
Finnegan
Olaveson
Phillips
Hernandez
Tormollen
Geer

Hite

Miller
Francisco
Tracy

Tormey
Vandenberg
Roberts
Kidd
Whiting

10K

Bib
335
337
412
306
349
386
391
354

395
411
384
362
344
312
390
363
351
358
359
300
308
305
373
364

396
352
321
318
347

5/24/2014

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
39 16
50 20
52 22
67 29
88 31
100 34
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
8 2
10 4
14 6
23 11
45 27
49 30
53 31
72 43
76 46
77 47
78 48
84 54
91 60
94 63
101 67
DNF DNF
6 5
18 10
21 11
25 13
36 15

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014

Chip Time
58:18.462
1:00:52.325
1:01:03.188
1:05:56.719
1:12:54.736
1:21:37.678
00:00.000
00:00.000

48:50.877
49:22.581
51:41.286
54:26.888
59:38.526
59:48.642
1:01:19.421
1:08:22.288
1:09:39.021
1:09:41.833
1:09:41.920
1:11:23.490
1:16:00.997
1:17:22.760
1:46:50.655
00:00.000

44:58.760
53:22.972
54:15.859
54:51.332
57:51.061

Gun Time
58:27.657
1:01:13.294
1:01:24.018
1:06:01.811
1:13:02.940
1:21:53.060
00:00.000
00:00.000

49:11.797
49:29.510
51:43.492
54:34.253
59:51.958
1:00:17.883
1:01:21.663
1:08:27.604
1:10:01.915
1:09:49.026
1:09:49.147
1:11:42.633
1:16:32.859
1:17:52.738
1:47:26.209
00:00.000

45:19.870
53:26.158
54:40.592
55:04.835
58:02.387
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
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Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

MTMTTMTTTTT T
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Eva
Barb
Debbie
Robin
Cindy
Sandy
Kathy
Annie
MARY
Brenda
Kathy

Ken
Roger
mark
Dave
Doug
Pete

Linda

Kelli
Amanda
Bryn

Zac
Collin
Jordan
Jeremy
Stetson

10K

Bib
DeWolfe 383
Swanstrom 313
Budwig 320
Conde 376
Feris 328
Nordquist 316
Pruett 400
Dovenmuehler 310
MCALEESE 380
Dixon 302
Piva 311
Nordquist 317
Moore 355
ehlers 366
Larsen 368
Blevins 333
Swanstrom 314
Welcome 301
Murcko 404
Callahan 402
O Kelley 407
O Kelley 408
Morgan 406
Rienstra 410
Morgan 405
Huntes 409

5/24/2014

Place

OA Masters Gender

15
24
28
41
46
83
89
99
102
104
105

12
42
54
55
63
73

71

47
90
98

51
59
64
96
97

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014

Place

Place

7
12
15
24
28
53
58
66
68
70
71

8
18
23
24
27
30

42

29
59
65

21
26
28
32
33

Chip Time

52:07.299
54:40.345
56:19.770
58:20.985
59:41.512
1:11:18.302
1:13:08.562
1:21:18.392
1:48:17.662
1:48:21.225
1:48:21.246

51:25.814
58:31.635
1:01:35.288
1:01:40.855
1:03:34.536
1:08:23.761

1:08:17.722

59:41.655
1:15:42.135
1:19:50.365

1:00:56.463
1:02:18.507
1:04:25.381
1:19:46.946
1:19:47.314

Gun Time

52:09.794
54:51.724
56:33.207
58:32.351
1:00:02.395
1:11:31.681
1:13:19.828
1:21:50.231
1:48:34.922
1:48:36.532
1:48:36.529

51:31.184
58:39.087
1:01:43.500
1:01:49.899
1:03:44.713
1:08:42.909

1:08:33.749

1:00:06.493
1:16:05.930
1:20:16.904

1:01:23.144
1:02:44.987
1:04:40.592
1:20:13.525
1:20:13.956
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Place
OA
39
29
30
87
63
85
28
90
20
43
56
23

38
41
48

37
45
100
15
58
104
60
50
82
99
54
DNS
46
95

First Name Last Name

Tony
brock
leslie
Ashley
Doug
Brandi
Debbie
Amanda
Izzy
Kristin
Kiana
Lizabeth
Christian
Kelly
Robin
Zach
Kathryn
Erin

Keri
Nathan
Eva
Sofia
Brenda
Anna
Ryan
Rebecca
Annie
mark
Kyle
Cindy
Heather

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Beauchaine
bemis
bemis
Blevins
Blevins
Borrowman
Budwig
Callahan
Cannell
Cassalia
Chapman
Clabaugh
Coe
Conde
Conde
Conde
Craig
Cubley
Desler
DeWitt
DeWolfe
DeWolfe
Dixon
Dobbins
Dollar
Douglass

Dovenmuehler

ehlers
Esparza
Feris
Filgate

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014

10K

List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

335 4  Age 30-39
361 3  Age 30-39
360 1 Age 30-39
304 11 Age 20-29
333 5 Age 50-59
334 19 Age 30-39
320 3  Age 50-59
402 2 Unknown

357 3  Age 20-29
325 6 Age 30-39
401 4  Age 10-19
362 3 Age 40-49
371 2 Age 20-29
394 5 Age 30-39
376 4  Age 50-59
309 4  Age 20-29
343 - Age10-19
393 6 Age 20-29
344 4  Age 40-49
386 9 Age 30-39
383 1 Age50-59
382 5 Age 10-19
302 10 Age 50-59
327 8 Age 30-39
337 5 Age 30-39
319 18 Age 30-39
310 8 Age 50-59
366 3  Age 50-59
354 DNS Age 30-39
328 5 Age 50-59
217 20 Age 30-39

5/24/2014

Place
Gender
16
14
16
57
27
55
15
59
10
25
32
11
6
23
24
19
3
22
27
34
7
33
70
34
20
52
66
23
DNS
28
64

Gender

i e B o W o T o W e e e o e o e e o e e e e o e e e o e Bl £ e 1 =

Chip Time
58:18.462
56:40.409
56:40.590

1:12:21.098

1:03:34.536
1:11:43.788
56:19.770
1:15:42.135
53:54.294
58:40.582
1:01:44.134
54:26.888
46:41.966
57:55.559
58:20.985
59:41.670
49:04.579
57:55.356
59:38.526
1:21:37.678
52:07.299
1:01:59.552
1:48:21.225
1:02:53.047
1:00:52.325
1:11:13.059
1:21:18.392
1:01:35.288
00:00.000
59:41.512
1:18:05.387

Gun Time
58:27.657
56:57.797
56:57.997

1:12:32.419

1.03:44.713
1:11:55.173
56:33.207
1:16:05.930
54:05.784
58:55.790
1:01:53.061
54:34.253
46:45.263
58:07.074
58:32.351
59:52.928
49:12.049
58:05.530
59:51.958
1:21:53.060
52:09.794
1:02:01.070
1:48:36.532
1:03:02.170
1:01:13.294
1:11:36.367
1:21:50.231
1:01:43.500
00:00.000
1:00:02.395
1:18:31.855
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Place
OA
53
101
70
44
84

68
10
77
61

91
97

93
25
86
13
16
31
55
49
80
34
102
DNS
52
88
69
22
94

First Name Last Name

Erin
Danielle
Juana
Leah
Kim
Pedro
Erica
Christine
Jennifer
Allison
Jackson
kathleen
Stetson
Gretchen
Kristin
James
Amy
Jesse
Annika
Kaitlyn
Dave
Jodi
Shannon
Liliana
MARY
Daniel
Daniel
Chad
Jennie
Chance
Tina

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Finnegan
Francisco
Francisco
Fredback
Geer

Gonzalez-Clemente

Gruwell
Hall
Hernandez
Heslin

Hill

Hite
Huntes
Hurlbutt
Johnson
Kidd
Kimball
Knori
Landis
Landis
Larsen
Liby
Madsen
Maza
MCALEESE
McFaul
McFawl
Meissner
Meissner
Mildenberger
Miller

10K

List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

390 6  Age 40-49
373 14 Age 40-49
374 8 Age 20-29
332 7  Age 30-39
300 11  Age 40-49
369 - Age 30-39
339 7  Age 20-29
411 1 Age 40-49
358 9  Age 40-49
322 9 Age 30-39
389 1 Age 20-29
308 12 Age 40-49
409 5 Unknown

324 - Age 30-39
377 13 Age 20-29
318 4  Age 40-49
387 10 Age 20-29
381 1 Age 20-29
378 1 Age10-19
379 2 Age 10-19
368 4 Age 50-59
312 5 Age 40-49
307 17 Age 30-39
403 3  Age 30-39
380 9 Age 50-59
391 DNS Age 30-39
412 6 Age 30-39
349 8 Age 30-39
350 13 Age 30-39
398 3  Age 20-29
305 13 Age 40-49

5/24/2014

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014

Place
Gender
31
67
41
26
54
3
39
4
47
35
4
60
33
1
62
13
56
5
8
17
24
30
50
20
68
DNS
22
31
40
12
63

Gender
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Chip Time
1:01:19.421
1:46:50.655
1:08:01.625
58:45.895
1:11:23.490
42:42.029
1:07:10.841
49:22.581
1:09:41.833
1:03:08.472
44:55.600
1:16:00.997
1:19:47.314
39:23.889
1:16:50.670
54:51.332
1:12:06.355
51:40.670
52:16.460
56:57.813
1:01:40.855
59:48.642
1:10:43.842
57:48.233
1:48:17.662
00:00.000
1:01:03.188
1:12:54.736
1:07:52.630
54:19.904
1:17:22.760

Gun Time
1:01:21.663
1:47:26.209
1:08:24.507
59:02.329
1:11:42.633
42:45.239
1:07:32.322
49:29.510
1:09:49.026
1:03:29.845
45:02.273
1:16:32.859
1:20:13.956
39:25.315
1:17:13.454
55:04.835
1:12:28.444
51:41.973
52:21.680
56:57.813
1:01:49.899
1:00:17.883
1:10:48.217
57:51.394
1:48:34.922
00:00.000
1:01:24.018
1:13:02.940
1:08:02.045
54:27.184
1:17:52.738
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Place
OA
19
81
42
59
96
47
1
12
83
98
51
DNS
72
75
103
76
74
105
89
DNS
64
32
21
106
65
40
14
26
57
92
24

First Name
Katie
Rena
Roger
Collin
Jeremy
Kelli
Erik
Ken
Sandy
Bryn
Zac
Leah
Angela
Emily
BreeAnn
Erika
Camille
Kathy
Kathy
Susan
Jordan
Ashlee
Marc
Anna
Etta
Cooper
Julie
Hilary
Jared
Kate
Barb

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Mitchell
Montgomery
Moore
Morgan
Morgan
Murcko
Nordquist
Nordquist
Nordquist
O Kelley

O Kelley
OFlynn
Olaveson
Palmer
Petrie
Phillips
Pincock
Piva
Pruett

Ray
Rienstra
Ringling
Roberts
Robertson
Schumaker
Shea
Siegel
Smith
Smith
Stark
Swanstrom

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014

10K

List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

388 2  Age 20-29
336 9 Age 20-29
355 2  Age 50-59
406 2 Unknown

405 4 Unknown

404 1 Unknown

315 - Age10-19
317 1 Age 50-59
316 6 Age 50-59
407 3 Unknown

408 1 Unknown

323 DNS Age 20-29
363 7  Age 40-49
331 15 Age 30-39
367 14  Age 20-29
351 8 Age 40-49
365 14 Age 30-39
311 11 Age 50-59
400 7  Age 50-59
303 DNS Age 20-29
410 3 Unknown

370 2 Age 30-39
321 3 Age 40-49
330 15 Age 20-29
356 11 Age 30-39
399 1 Age10-19
384 2 Age 40-49
375 4  Age 20-29
413 5 Age 20-29
338 12 Age 20-29
313 2 Age 50-59

5/24/2014

Place
Gender
9
51
18
26
32
29
1
8
53
65
21
DNS
43
45
69
46
44
71
58
DNS
28
18
11
72
37
17
6
13
25
61
12

Gender
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Chip Time
53:24.932
1:11:05.818
58:31.635
1:02:18.507
1:19:46.946
59:41.655
37:16.807
51:25.814
1:11:18.302
1:19:50.365
1:00:56.463
00:00.000
1:08:22.288
1:08:51.700
1:48:19.221
1:09:39.021
1:08:39.493
1:48:21.246
1:13:08.562
00:00.000
1:04:25.381
57.01.867
54:15.859
1:48:38.676
1:05:16.698
58:20.086
51:41.286
55:01.788
1:01:47.527
1:16:26.285
54:40.345

Gun Time
53:42.093
1:11:19.259
58:39.087
1:02:44.987
1:20:13.525
1:00:06.493
37:19.846
51:31.184
1:11:31.681
1:20:16.904
1:.01:23.144
00:00.000
1:08:27.604
1:09:13.272
1:48:38.320
1:10:01.915
1:08:44.939
1:48:36.529
1:13:19.828
00:00.000
1:04:40.592
57:24.706
54:40.592
1:48:38.676
1:05:16.698
58:26.092
51:43.492
55:20.921
1:02:06.550
1:16:45.887
54:51.724
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Place
OA
73
62
66

27

78
DNF
33
18
DNS
35
71
79
36
17
11
67

First Name
Pete

Aly
ZhohnAnn
Jesse
Lana
John
Susan
Shannon
Loni
Victor
Juliana
Kate
Linda
Jeannette
Len

Brian
Mike

Ken

India

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Swanstrom
Swindley
Thayn
Thompson
Tidwell
Tormey
Tormollen
Tracy
Unser
Vandenberg
VanderHam
Weihe
Welcome
Whiting
Whiting
Williams
Williams
Windley
Wysong

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014

10K

List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

314 6 Age 50-59
342 10 Age 30-39
340 12 Age 30-39
345 - Age 30-39
353 5 Age 20-29
396 1 Age 40-49
359 10 Age 40-49
364 DNF Age 40-49
385 3 Age 10-19
352 2  Age 40-49
326 DNS Age 30-39
372 4  Age 30-39
301 1 Age 60-69
346 16 Age 30-39
347 5 Age 40-49
341 2  Age 30-39
348 1 Age 30-39
306 7  Age 30-39
395 - Age 40-49

5/24/2014

Place
Gender
30
36
38
2
14
5
48
DNF
19
10
DNS
21
42
49
15
9
7
29
2

Gender
M

=
E
M
E
M
E
=
E
M
E
=
E
=
M
M
M
M
E

Chip Time
1:08:23.761
1:03:11.998
1:05:25.504
41:53.813
55:24.028
44:58.760
1:09:41.920
00:00.000
57:12.467
53:22.972
00:00.000
57:50.367
1:08:17.722
1:10:01.855
57:51.061
52:37.200
49:41.165
1:05:56.719
48:50.877

Gun Time
1:08:42.909
1:03:25.461
1.05:25.504
41:53.813
55:30.029
45:19.870
1:09:49.147
00:00.000
57:12.467
53:26.158
00:00.000
58:07.749
1:08:33.749
1:10:13.179
58:02.387
52:43.575
49:46.992
1:06:01.811
49:11.797
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Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014
5K
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Nathan Nordquist 130 - Age 10-19 1 M 19:34.896 19:36.384
2 Sid Sullivan 162 - Age 40-49 2 M 20:26.000 20:26.000
3 Jake Waddoups 157 - Age 20-29 3 M 22:43.672 22:59.395
4  Brian Dolan 225 1 Age 30-39 4 M 22:50.791 22:53.238
5 Sean Davitt 242 1 Age10-19 5 M 23:36.956  23:43.346
6  Phillip Hart 184 2 Age 30-39 6 M 23:55.015 24:16.107
7 RJ Howey 165 1 Age 20-29 7 M 24:01.174 24:11.341
8 Cooper Dean 152 2 Age 10-19 8 M 24:03.740 24:11.174
9 luke wolcott 212 3  Age 10-19 9 M 24:21.286 24:27.364
10 Katy Kidd 131 - Age 40-49 1 F 24:22.238 24:24.672
11 zach chittenden 207 3  Age 30-39 10 M 24:23.716  24:28.250
12 Paul Armendarez 134 2  Age 20-29 11 M 24:34.484  24:38.201
13 Justin Petty 234 4  Age 30-39 12 M 24:34.975 24:52.216
14  Abigail Craig 168 - Age 10-19 2 F 24:37.512  24:57.242
15 Lynea Petty 235 - Age 30-39 3 F 24:49.230 25:08.176
16 Dick Andersen 253 1  Unknown 13 M 24:59.888 25:02.267
17 peter madsen 122 1 Age 50-59 14 M 25:10.307  25:20.629
18 Nicholas Dizes 246 4  Age 10-19 15 M 25:16.996  25:24.197
19 Nathan Dizes 247 3  Age 20-29 16 M 25:25.381 25:31.878
20 Quentin Heath 233 4  Age 20-29 17 M 26:10.846  26:17.516
21  Weaton Forsgren 213 5 Age 20-29 18 M 26:19.688 26:36.507
22 Glynnis Gorman 183 1 Age 20-29 4 F 26:47.113  27:06.015
23 Timothy Rogers 182 5 Age 30-39 19 M 26:47.161 27:06.066
24 Shaun Peterson 178 6 Age 30-39 20 M 27:19.586 27:23.912
25 michael madsen 120 5 Age 10-19 21 M 27:24.517  27:47.897
26  Christopher Moore 136 7  Age 30-39 22 M 27:35.516 27:52.581
27 Anna Tomlinson 166 2  Age 20-29 5 F 27:56.516  28:06.879
28 Chris Waddoups 158 1 Age 60-69 23 M 28:15.224  28:32.047
29 Tony Bauer 141 1 Age 40-49 24 M 28:15.610 28:38.492
30 Andrew Richey 160 6 Age 10-19 25 M 28:31.162  28:33.205
31 Janelle Oberbillig 156 1 Age50-59 6 F 28:36.397 28:42.382

www.ProRaceTiming.com 5/24/2014 Page 1 of 5



Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014
5K
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time

32 Melissa Gonzalez 250 1 Age10-19 7 F 28:38.608 28:47.132
33 Cole Peterson 177 7  Age 10-19 26 M 28:50.253  28:52.778
34 Bekah Peterson 176 1 Age 30-39 8 F 28:51.239  28:55.075
35 Brittney Snyder 220 3  Age 20-29 9 F 28:52.373  29:00.797
36 Darren Peterson 179 6  Age 20-29 27 M 28:59.041  29:03.997
37 Sara Williams 125 4  Age 20-29 10 F 29:09.588 29:19.235
38 Tommy Callaway 129 8 Age 10-19 28 M 29:12.199  29:39.383
39 Jefferson  Wood 150 2 Age 40-49 29 M 29:19.208 29:29.437
40  Justin Formolo 110 8 Age 30-39 30 M 29:38.745 29:51.522
41  Krzysztof Gilarowski 148 9 Age 30-39 31 M 30:00.408 30:13.892
42 Johnathan Sharrette 194 3 Age 40-49 32 M 30:03.325 30:23.123
43 Flora Reynolds Williams 172 1 Age40-49 11 F 30:05.892  30:34.856
44 Joe Benjamin 145 4  Age 40-49 33 M 30:06.071  30:31.257
45 Lana Odintsova 201 5 Age 20-29 12 F 30:11.689 30:17.346
46  Julie Sharrette 195 2 Age 30-39 13 F 30:17.476  30:36.055
47 James Cornwell 107 2  Age 60-69 34 M 30:33.188  30:48.699
48 Mark Mary 252 2 Unknown 35 M 30:36.247  31:06.761
49 tori madsen 123 2  Age 40-49 14 F 30:52.281 31:17.342
50 Celina Mortensen 223 6 Age 20-29 15 F 30:55.769 31:01.343
51 Randy Anderson 119 3 Age 60-69 36 M 30:57.601 31:24.641
52 Ryan Peterson 190 10 Age 30-39 37 M 31:00.431 31:04.701
53 AJ. Balukoff 189 4  Age 60-69 38 M 31:00.494  31:19.413
54  Anne Jeffery 103 1 Age 60-69 16 F 31:12.461  31:17.268
55 Julie Krumpen 151 2 Age 50-59 17 F 31:12.496  31:12.496
56 Alina Vaynberg 137 7 Age 20-29 18 F 31:15.287 31:32.083
57 Amy Landis 224 3  Age 50-59 19 F 31:16.904 31:28.801
58 Samantha Forsgren 206 2 Age 10-19 20 F 31:17.638  31:35.365
59 Jana Miller 205 8 Age 20-29 21 F 31:18.230  31:35.469
60 Jamie Beutler 138 3  Age 30-39 22 F 31:58.932  32:03.497
61 Esther Hamm 240 4  Age 30-39 23 F 32:02.892 32:15.116
62 Caroline Rane 203 9 Age 20-29 24 F 32:03.000 32:21.942
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Place
OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

First Name Last Name

Erich
Ethan
Michael
Ali
Jeremy
Elliot
Payton
Stephanie
John
Kevin
Erin
Marie
Lyn
Rosely
Chad
Clay
Molly
Alyssa
Molly
Faith
Terri
amelia
Stina
Leslie
Jessie
Linda
Megan
Chris
Kimberlyn
Avery
Aimee

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Hamm
Desler
Desler
Josephson
Stafford
Peterson
Cole
Hansen
Connor
Shea
Shea
Tolman
Schuster
Ledesma
Larson
Cornwell
Bullock
Richey
Connor
Peters
Moore
madsen
Peterson
Riggs
Black
Cornwell
Williams
Williams
Wicker
Griffin
Wicker

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014

Place
Bib Masters
239
215
214
198
208
248
237
216
114
245
244
127
139
171
146
105
167
161
117
241
191
121
228
133
124
106
159
174
200
256
199

5K

Full Results - All

Place
Div
11
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Division
Age 30-39

Age 09 and Under

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

Age 09 and Under
Age 09 and Under

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 60-69
Age 10-19
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 10-19
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 09 and Under

Age 10-19
Age 30-39

5/24/2014

Place

Gender

39
40
41
25
42
43
44
26
45
46
27
28
29
30
47
48
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
49
42
43
44

Gender

=L

TN T T TTTTTTNTIUNZEZEITT TN nNSIInZ

32:04.139
32:13.393
32:14.888
32:14.939
32:25.064
32:56.260
32:59.018
33:09.695
33:10.257
33:17.840
33:29.259
33:39.103
33:39.239
33:39.453
33:40.799
33:55.011
34:06.149
34:23.560
35:03.496
35:09.940
35:24.871
35:51.331
36:00.611
36:05.259
36:28.747
36:29.268
36:34.942
36:36.741
37:38.647
37:57.962
38:06.966

Chip Time Gun Time

32:15.164
32:34.503
32:36.041
32:38.471
32:30.595
32:57.849
33:13.701
33:27.555
33:16.488
33:22.808
33:29.259
33:51.447
33:43.568
33:51.452
34:05.946
34:11.852
34:18.621
34:25.006
35:10.509
35:37.000
35:43.834
36:16.427
36:05.451
36:32.303
36:37.146
36:43.681
36:57.925
36:59.594
37:47.016
38:08.641
38:15.360
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Place

OA
94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

First Name Last Name

Matthew
Marcia
Michelle
Cathy
Michele
Citlalli
Curt
Avery
Bailey
Erin
Katie
Brienne
Cecilee
Jennifer
Ashley
Rachel
Steve
Justin
Erin
Nancy
William
patrick
marinda
Alicia
Karen
Suzanne
Sara
Ellen
Josie
Kris
Stephanie

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Brooker
Brooker
Griffin
Anderson
Formolo
Villa
Elsberry
Elsberry
Cole

Cole
Stroschein
Mabry
Torres
Gilarowski
Wilson
Craig
Schulz
Roth

Roth

Bax

Griffin
buchanan
broadbent
Wilson
Callaway
buchanan
Burns
Mandeville
Pusl
Broadbent
Benjamin

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014

Place
Bib Masters
197
196
255
118
111
249
164
163
238
102
243
219
236
149
204
169
101
186
187
170
257
227
140
202
128
226
254
209
143
155
144

5K

Full Results - All

Place
Div
15
10
4
4
11
10
7
11
12
12
13
14
15
12
13
5
5
16
14
6
8
17

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49

5/24/2014

Place
Gender
50
45
46
47
48
49
51
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
52
53
59
60
54
55
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
56
68

Gender
M
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Chip Time Gun Time

38:09.095
38:09.526
38:15.066
38:16.843
38:19.199
38:40.245
38:40.644
38:40.659
39:32.477
39:39.236
39:39.725
40:11.208
40:11.961
40:15.750
41:10.662
41:27.990
41:29.779
41:48.831
41:56.529
42:01.475
42:48.791
42:49.532
43:13.026
43:43.027
43:49.288
44:19.498
44:29.195
44:37.244
44:53.493
44:58.122
47:55.503

38:47.097
38:47.505
38:25.454
38:45.701
38:19.199
38:48.890
38:55.385
38:55.312
39:47.264
39:53.382
39:52.952
40:20.181
40:20.378
40:31.464
41:30.448
41:49.184
42:00.528
42:23.065
42:31.259
42:35.890
43:01.115
42:59.755
43:38.970
44:02.327
44:18.278
44:31.165
44:54.787
45:01.069
45:20.487
45:25.279
48:22.871
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Place
OA
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Mary
Kelley
Jenni
Madelyn
Hope
Sheila
Doug
Amy
McKinlee
Barbara
Naomi
Emily
Kyah
Tim
Linda
Darlene
Jack
Bryn
Zachary
Alison
Dominic
Alli

julie
quincy
Kaylene
Del
Suzanne
Christian

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Larson
Connor
Amaral
Connor
Bauer
Peterson
Peterson
Hale Martin
Colson
Colson
Lucas
Prindeville
Piva
Filgate
Coughlin
Young
Sept
OKelley
OKelley
Hixson
Marchese
Burns
heithecker
heithecker
Holyoak
Holyoak
Anderson
Hall

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014

Place
Bib Masters
147
115
126
116
142
113
112
173
230
229
222
221
185
218
109
108
104
193
192
132
135
188
181
180
153
154
175
251

5K

Full Results - All

Place
Div
9
10
20

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Age 09 and Under

Age 40-49
Unknown

Age 60-69
Age 40-49

Age 09 and Under

Age 60-69
Age 10-19
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

5/24/2014

Place

Gender

69
70
71
72
73
74
57
75
76
77
78
79
80
58
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

=
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Chip Time
47:59.450
48:02.745
48:14.997
48:16.144
54:03.684
54:37.370
54:37.833
54:46.532
55:10.793
55:10.808
57:13.123
57:13.279
58:11.241

1:03:36.922
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
48:22.823
48:23.876
48:14.997
48:24.587
54:39.781
55:00.492
55:01.064
54:46.532
55:43.203
55:43.210
57:47.449
57:47.502
58:11.241

1:03:36.922
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name
Nathan
Sid
Jake
Brian
Sean
Phillip
RJ
Cooper
luke
zach
Paul
Justin
Dick
peter
Nicholas
Nathan
Quentin
Weaton
Timothy
Shaun
michael
Christopher
Chris
Tony
Andrew
Cole
Darren
Tommy
Jefferson
Justin
Krzysztof
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www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Nordquist
Sullivan
Waddoups
Dolan
Davitt

Hart
Howey
Dean
wolcott
chittenden
Armendarez
Petty
Andersen
madsen
Dizes
Dizes
Heath
Forsgren
Rogers
Peterson
madsen
Moore
Waddoups
Bauer
Richey
Peterson
Peterson
Callaway
Wood
Formolo
Gilarowski

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014

Place
Bib Masters
130
162
157
225
242
184
165
152
212
207
134
234
253
122
246
247
233
213
182
178
120
136
158
141
160
177
179
129
150
110
148

Full Results - Male

Place
Div

OCONOONORPPEPNOOOOOOAOPPWPRARPRPEPANWWNEDNEREPREP

5K

Division

Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Unknown

Age 50-59
Age 10-19
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 20-29
Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

5/24/2014

Place
Gender

PR
REBoo~v~ouorwNnek

WWNNNNNNNNNNREERRERERR R
POOONOURWNRLRPOOONOD UMW

Gender

TS ZELZLLEL

Chip Time Gun Time

19:34.896
20:26.000
22:43.672
22:50.791
23:36.956
23:55.015
24:01.174
24:03.740
24:21.286
24:23.716
24:34.484
24:34.975
24:59.888
25:10.307
25:16.996
25:25.381
26:10.846
26:19.688
26:47.161
27:19.586
27:24.517
27:35.516
28:15.224
28:15.610
28:31.162
28:50.253
28:59.041
29:12.199
29:19.208
29:38.745
30:00.408

19:36.384
20:26.000
22:59.395
22:53.238
23:43.346
24:16.107
24:11.341
24:11.174
24:27.364
24:28.250
24:38.201
24:52.216
25:02.267
25:20.629
25:24.197
25:31.878
26:17.516
26:36.507
27:06.066
27:23.912
27:47.897
27:52.581
28:32.047
28:38.492
28:33.205
28:52.778
29:03.997
29:39.383
29:29.437
29:51.522
30:13.892
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Place
OA
42
44
47
48
51
52
53
63
64
65
67
68
69
71
72
77
78
90
94
100
110
111
114
115
123
131
138
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Johnathan
Joe
James
Mark
Randy
Ryan
AJ.
Erich
Ethan
Michael
Jeremy
Elliot
Payton
John
Kevin
Chad
Clay
Chris
Matthew
Curt
Steve
Justin
William
patrick
Kris
Doug
Tim
Jack
Zachary
Dominic
Del

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Sharrette
Benjamin
Cornwell
Mary
Anderson
Peterson
Balukoff
Hamm
Desler
Desler
Stafford
Peterson
Cole
Connor
Shea
Larson
Cornwell
Williams
Brooker
Elsberry
Schulz
Roth
Griffin
buchanan
Broadbent
Peterson
Filgate
Sept
OKelley
Marchese
Holyoak

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014

Place
Bib Masters
194
145
107
252
119
190
189
239
215
214
208
248
237
114
245
146
105
174
197
164
101
186
257
227
155
112
218
104
192
135
154

Full Results - Male

Place
Div

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

5K

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Unknown

Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39

Age 09 and Under

Age 40-49
Age 20-29

Age 09 and Under
Age 09 and Under

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

5/24/2014

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

TS ZELZLLEL

Chip Time
30:03.325
30:06.071
30:33.188
30:36.247
30:57.601
31:00.431
31:00.494
32:04.139
32:13.393
32:14.888
32:25.064
32:56.260
32:59.018
33:10.257
33:17.840
33:40.799
33:55.011
36:36.741
38:09.095
38:40.644
41:29.779
41:48.831
42:48.791
42:49.532
44:58.122
54:37.833

1:03:36.922
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
30:23.123
30:31.257
30:48.699
31:06.761
31:24.641
31:04.701
31:19.413
32:15.164
32:34.503
32:36.041
32:30.595
32:57.849
33:13.701
33:16.488
33:22.808
34:05.946
34:11.852
36:59.594
38:47.097
38:55.385
42:00.528
42:23.065
43:01.115
42:59.755
45:25.279
55:01.064

1:03:36.922
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014
5K
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
10 Katy Kidd 131 - Age 40-49 1 F 24:22.238 24:24.672
14  Abigail Craig 168 - Age 10-19 2 F 24:37.512 24:57.242
15 Lynea Petty 235 - Age 30-39 3 F 24:49.230 25:08.176
22 Glynnis Gorman 183 1 Age 20-29 4 F 26:47.113 27:06.015
27 Anna Tomlinson 166 2 Age 20-29 5 F 27:56.516 28:06.879
31 Janelle Oberbillig 156 1 Age50-59 6 F 28:36.397 28:42.382
32 Melissa Gonzalez 250 1 Age10-19 7 F 28:38.608 28:47.132
34 Bekah Peterson 176 1 Age 30-39 8 F 28:51.239 28:55.075
35 Brittney Snyder 220 3  Age 20-29 9 F 28:52.373 29:00.797
37 Sara Williams 125 4  Age 20-29 10 F 29:09.588 29:19.235
43 Flora Reynolds Williams 172 1 Age 40-49 11 F 30:05.892 30:34.856
45 Lana Odintsova 201 5 Age 20-29 12 F 30:11.689 30:17.346
46  Julie Sharrette 195 2 Age 30-39 13 F 30:17.476 30:36.055
49 tori madsen 123 2 Age 40-49 14 F 30:52.281 31:17.342
50 Celina Mortensen 223 6 Age 20-29 15 F 30:55.769 31.01.343
54  Anne Jeffery 103 1 Age 60-69 16 F 31:12.461 31:17.268
55 Julie Krumpen 151 2 Age 50-59 17 F 31:12.496 31:12.496
56 Alina Vaynberg 137 7  Age 20-29 18 F 31:15.287 31:32.083
57 Amy Landis 224 3  Age 50-59 19 F 31:16.904 31:28.801
58 Samantha Forsgren 206 2 Age 10-19 20 F 31:17.638 31:35.365
59 Jana Miller 205 8 Age 20-29 21 F 31:18.230 31:35.469
60 Jamie Beutler 138 3  Age 30-39 22 F 31:58.932 32:03.497
61 Esther Hamm 240 4  Age 30-39 23 F 32:02.892 32:15.116
62 Caroline Rane 203 9 Age 20-29 24 F 32:03.000 32:21.942
66 Ali Josephson 198 5 Age 30-39 25 F 32:14.939 32:38.471
70 Stephanie Hansen 216 3 Age 40-49 26 F 33:09.695 33:27.555
73 Erin Shea 244 3 Age 10-19 27 F 33:29.259 33:29.259
74 Marie Tolman 127 4  Age 10-19 28 F 33:39.103 33:51.447
75 Lyn Schuster 139 2 Age 60-69 29 F 33:39.239 33:43.568
76 Rosely Ledesma 171 5 Age 10-19 30 F 33:39.453 33:51.452
79 Molly Bullock 167 6 Age 30-39 31 F 34:06.149 34:18.621

www.ProRaceTiming.com 5/24/2014 Page 1 of 3



Place
OA
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
91
92
93
95
96
97
98
99
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
112
113
116
117

First Name Last Name

Alyssa
Molly
Faith
Terri
amelia
Stina
Leslie
Jessie
Linda
Megan
Kimberlyn
Avery
Aimee
Marcia
Michelle
Cathy
Michele
Citlalli
Avery
Bailey
Erin
Katie
Brienne
Cecilee
Jennifer
Ashley
Rachel
Erin
Nancy
marinda
Alicia

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Richey
Connor
Peters
Moore
madsen
Peterson
Riggs
Black
Cornwell
Williams
Wicker
Griffin
Wicker
Brooker
Griffin
Anderson
Formolo
Villa
Elsberry
Cole
Cole
Stroschein
Mabry
Torres
Gilarowski
Wilson
Craig
Roth

Bax
broadbent
Wilson

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
161
117
241
191
121
228
133
124
106
159
200
256
199
196
255
118
111
249
163
238
102
243
219
236
149
204
169
187
170
140
202

5K

Place

Div
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Division

Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 10-19
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 30-39

Age 09 and Under

Age 10-19
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

5/24/2014

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

=
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34:23.560
35:03.496
35:09.940
35:24.871
35:51.331
36:00.611
36:05.259
36:28.747
36:29.268
36:34.942
37:38.647
37:57.962
38:06.966
38:09.526
38:15.066
38:16.843
38:19.199
38:40.245
38:40.659
39:32.477
39:39.236
39:39.725
40:11.208
40:11.961
40:15.750
41:10.662
41:27.990
41:56.529
42:01.475
43:13.026
43:43.027

Gun Time
34:25.006
35:10.509
35:37.000
35:43.834
36:16.427
36:05.451
36:32.303
36:37.146
36:43.681
36:57.925
37:47.016
38:08.641
38:15.360
38:47.505
38:25.454
38:45.701
38:19.199
38:48.890
38:55.312
39:47.264
39:53.382
39:52.952
40:20.181
40:20.378
40:31.464
41:30.448
41:49.184
42:31.259
42:35.890
43:38.970
44:02.327
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Place
OA
118
119
120
121
122
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
132
133
134
135
136
137

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Karen
Suzanne
Sara
Ellen
Josie
Stephanie
Mary
Kelley
Jenni
Madelyn
Hope
Sheila
Amy
McKinlee
Barbara
Naomi
Emily
Kyah
Linda
Darlene
Bryn
Alison
Alli

julie
quincy
Kaylene
Suzanne
Christian

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Callaway
buchanan
Burns
Mandeville
Pusl
Benjamin
Larson
Connor
Amaral
Connor
Bauer
Peterson
Hale Martin
Colson
Colson
Lucas
Prindeville
Piva
Coughlin
Young
OKelley
Hixson
Burns
heithecker
heithecker
Holyoak
Anderson
Hall

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014

Full Results - Female

Place

Bib Masters Div

128
226
254
209
143
144
147
115
126
116
142
113
173
230
229
222
221
185
109
108
193
132
188
181
180
153
175
251

17
18
19
6
7
8
9
10
20
2
11
1
12
3
5
13
21
16
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

5K

Place

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Age 09 and Under

Age 40-49
Unknown
Age 40-49

Age 09 and Under

Age 60-69
Age 10-19
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

5/24/2014

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

=
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43:49.288
44:19.498
44:29.195
44:37.244
44:53.493
47:55.503
47:59.450
48:02.745
48:14.997
48:16.144
54:03.684
54:37.370
54:46.532
55:10.793
55:10.808
57:13.123
57:13.279
58:11.241
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
44:18.278
44:31.165
44:54.787
45:01.069
45:20.487
48:22.871
48:22.823
48:23.876
48:14.997
48:24.587
54:39.781
55:00.492
54:46.532
55:43.203
55:43.210
57:47.449
57:47.502
58:11.241
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 09 and Under
Age 09 and Under
Age 09 and Under

Age 09 and Under
Age 09 and Under
Age 09 and Under

Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19

Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1
2
3
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Gender First Name

F
F
F
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Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014

Kimberlyn
Madelyn
McKinlee

Ethan
Elliot
Payton

Abigail
Melissa
Samantha
Erin
Marie
Rosely
Alyssa
Molly
amelia
Avery
Citlalli
Avery
Bailey
Naomi

Nathan
Sean
Cooper
luke
Nicholas
michael
Andrew
Cole

5K

Group Results

Last Name
Wicker
Connor
Colson

Desler
Peterson
Cole

Craig
Gonzalez
Forsgren
Shea
Tolman
Ledesma
Richey
Connor
madsen
Griffin
Villa
Elsberry
Cole
Lucas

Nordquist
Dauvitt
Dean
wolcott
Dizes
madsen
Richey
Peterson

5/24/2014

Bib
200
116
230

215
248
237

168
250
206
244
127
171
161
117
121
256
249
163
238
222

130
242
152
212
246
120
160
177

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
91 42
128 72
133 76
64 40
68 43
69 44
14 2
32 7
58 20
73 27
74 28
76 30
80 32
81 33
84 36
92 43
99 49
101 50
102 51
135 78

1 1
5 5
8 8
9 9
18 15
25 21
30 25
33 26

Chip Time Gun Time

37:38.647
48:16.144
55:10.793

32:13.393
32:56.260
32:59.018

24:37.512
28:38.608
31:17.638
33:29.259
33:39.103
33:39.453
34:23.560
35:03.496
35:51.331
37:57.962
38:40.245
38:40.659
39:32.477
57:13.123

19:34.896
23:36.956
24:03.740
24:21.286
25:16.996
27:24.517
28:31.162
28:50.253

37:47.016
48:24.587
55:43.203

32:34.503
32:57.849
33:13.701

24:57.242
28:47.132
31:35.365
33:29.259
33:51.447
33:51.452
34:25.006
35:10.509
36:16.427
38:08.641
38:48.890
38:55.312
39:47.264
57:47.449

19:36.384
23:43.346
24:11.174
24:27.364
25:24.197
27:47.897
28:33.205
28:52.778
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Division
Age 10-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
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Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014

Tommy

Glynnis
Anna
Brittney
Sara
Lana
Celina
Alina
Jana
Caroline
Faith
Jessie
Jennifer
Ashley
Erin
Alicia
Kyah
quincy

Jake

RJ

Paul
Nathan
Quentin
Weaton
Darren
Jeremy
Kris

Lynea

5K

Group Results

Last Name
Callaway

Gorman
Tomlinson
Snyder
Williams
Odintsova
Mortensen
Vaynberg
Miller
Rane
Peters
Black
Gilarowski
Wilson
Roth
Wilson
Piva
heithecker

Waddoups
Howey
Armendarez
Dizes

Heath
Forsgren
Peterson
Stafford
Broadbent

Petty

5/24/2014

Bib
129

183
166
220
125
201
223
137
205
203
241
124
149
204
187
202
185
180

157
165
134
247
233
213
179
208
155

235

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
38 28
22 4
27 5
35 9
37 10
45 12
50 15
56 18
59 21
62 24
82 34
87 39
107 56
108 57
112 59
117 62
137 80
DNS DNS
3 3
7 7
12 11
19 16
20 17
21 18
36 27
67 42
123 56
15 3

Chip Time Gun Time

29:12.199

26:47.113
27:56.516
28:52.373
29:09.588
30:11.689
30:55.769
31:15.287
31:18.230
32:03.000
35:09.940
36:28.747
40:15.750
41:10.662
41:56.529
43:43.027
58:11.241
00:00.000

22:43.672
24:.01.174
24:34.484
25:25.381
26:10.846
26:19.688
28:59.041
32:25.064
44:58.122

24:49.230

29:39.383

27:06.015
28:06.879
29:00.797
29:19.235
30:17.346
31:01.343
31:32.083
31:35.469
32:21.942
35:37.000
36:37.146
40:31.464
41:30.448
42:31.259
44:02.327
58:11.241
00:00.000

22:59.395
24:11.341
24:38.201
25:31.878
26:17.516
26:36.507
29:03.997
32:30.595
45:25.279

25:08.176
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
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Gender First Name
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Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014

Bekah
Julie
Jamie
Esther
Ali
Molly
Stina
Megan
Aimee
Marcia
Michele
Erin
Katie
Brienne
Cecilee
marinda
Karen
Suzanne
Sara
Jenni
Emily
Bryn
Alison
Alli

Brian
Phillip
zach
Justin
Timothy
Shaun

5K

Group Results

Last Name
Peterson
Sharrette
Beutler
Hamm
Josephson
Bullock
Peterson
Williams
Wicker
Brooker
Formolo
Cole
Stroschein
Mabry
Torres
broadbent
Callaway
buchanan
Burns
Amaral
Prindeville
OKelley
Hixson
Burns

Dolan
Hart
chittenden
Petty
Rogers
Peterson

5/24/2014

Bib
176
195
138
240
198
167
228
159
199
196
111
102
243
219
236
140
128
226
254
126
221
193
132
188

225
184
207
234
182
178

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
34 8
46 13
60 22
61 23
66 25
79 31
85 37
89 41
93 44
95 45
98 48
103 52
104 53
105 54
106 55
116 61
118 63
119 64
120 65
127 71
136 79
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
4 4
6 6
11 10
13 12
23 19
24 20

Chip Time Gun Time

28:51.239
30:17.476
31:58.932
32:02.892
32:14.939
34:06.149
36:00.611
36:34.942
38:06.966
38:09.526
38:19.199
39:39.236
39:39.725
40:11.208
40:11.961
43:13.026
43:49.288
44:19.498
44:29.195
48:14.997
57:13.279
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

22:50.791
23:55.015
24:23.716
24:34.975
26:47.161
27:19.586

28:55.075
30:36.055
32:03.497
32:15.116
32:38.471
34:18.621
36:05.451
36:57.925
38:15.360
38:47.505
38:19.199
39:53.382
39:52.952
40:20.181
40:20.378
43:38.970
44:18.278
44:31.165
44:54.787
48:14.997
57:47.502
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

22:53.238
24:16.107
24:28.250
24:52.216
27:06.066
27:23.912
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
DNS
DNS

PR
REBowo~v~ouorwNnek

DNS
DNS

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014

Gender First Name

=TI LL
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Christopher
Justin
Krzysztof
Ryan
Erich
Chad
Clay
Chris
Matthew
Justin
patrick
Tim
Zachary
Dominic

Katy
Flora

tori
Stephanie
Michelle
Rachel
Ellen
Josie
Stephanie
Mary
Kelley
Hope
Amy
Suzanne
Christian

5K

Group Results

Last Name

Moore
Formolo

Gilarowski

Peterson
Hamm
Larson
Cornwell
Williams
Brooker
Roth

buchanan

Filgate
OKelley

Marchese

Kidd

Reynolds Williams

madsen
Hansen
Griffin
Craig
Mandevil
Pusl

le

Benjamin

Larson
Connor
Bauer

Hale Martin
Anderson

Hall

5/24/2014

Bib
136
110
148
190
239
146
105
174
197
186
227
218
192
135

131
172
123
216
255
169
209
143
144
147
115
142
173
175
251

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
26 22
40 30
41 31
52 37
63 39
7 47
78 48
90 49
94 50
111 53
115 55
138 58
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
10 1
43 11
49 14
70 26
96 46
109 58
121 66
122 67
124 68
125 69
126 70
129 73
132 75
DNS DNS
DNS DNS

Chip Time
27:35.516
29:38.745
30:00.408
31:00.431
32:04.139
33:40.799
33:55.011
36:36.741
38:09.095
41:48.831
42:49.532

1:03:36.922
00:00.000
00:00.000

24:22.238
30:05.892
30:52.281
33:09.695
38:15.066
41:27.990
44:37.244
44:53.493
47:55.503
47:59.450
48:02.745
54:03.684
54:46.532
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
27:52.581
29:51.522
30:13.892
31:04.701
32:15.164
34:05.946
34:11.852
36:59.594
38:47.097
42:23.065
42:59.755

1:03:36.922
00:00.000
00:00.000

24:24.672
30:34.856
31:17.342
33:27.555
38:25.454
41:49.184
45:01.069
45:20.487
48:22.871
48:22.823
48:23.876
54:39.781
54:46.532
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

O~NO O WNPE

ab wNPE
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender First Name
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Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014

Sid

Tony
Jefferson
Johnathan
Joe
Michael
John

Curt
William

Janelle
Julie
Amy
Terri
Leslie
Nancy
Linda
Darlene
julie
Kaylene

peter
Kevin
Del

Anne
Lyn
Linda
Cathy
Barbara

5K

Group Results

Last Name
Sullivan
Bauer
Wood
Sharrette
Benjamin
Desler
Connor
Elsberry
Griffin

Oberbillig
Krumpen
Landis
Moore
Riggs

Bax
Coughlin
Young
heithecker
Holyoak

madsen
Shea
Holyoak

Jeffery
Schuster
Cornwell
Anderson
Colson

5/24/2014

Bib
162
141
150
194
145
214
114
164
257

156
151
224
191
133
170
109
108
181
153

122
245
154

103
139
106
118
229

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
2 2
29 24
39 29
42 32
44 33
65 41
71 45
100 51
114 54
31 6
55 17
57 19
83 35
86 38
113 60
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
17 14
72 46
DNS DNS
54 16
75 29
88 40
97 47
134 77

Chip Time Gun Time

20:26.000
28:15.610
29:19.208
30:03.325
30:06.071
32:14.888
33:10.257
38:40.644
42:48.791

28:36.397
31:12.496
31:16.904
35:24.871
36:05.259
42:01.475
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

25:10.307
33:17.840
00:00.000

31:12.461
33:39.239
36:29.268
38:16.843
55:10.808

20:26.000
28:38.492
29:29.437
30:23.123
30:31.257
32:36.041
33:16.488
38:55.385
43:01.115

28:42.382
31:12.496
31:28.801
35:43.834
36:32.303
42:35.890
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

25:20.629
33:22.808
00:00.000

31:17.268
33:43.568
36:43.681
38:45.701
55:43.210
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Division

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Unknown

Unknown
Unknown

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
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Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014

Chris
James
Randy
AJ.
Steve
Doug
Jack

Sheila

Dick
Mark

5K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

Waddoups
Cornwell
Anderson
Balukoff
Schulz
Peterson
Sept

Peterson

Andersen
Mary

5/24/2014

Bib
158
107
119
189
101
112
104

113

253
252

Place

OA
28
47
51
53

110

131

DNS

130

16
48

Place Place
Masters Gender
23
34
36
38
52
57
DNS

74

13
35

Chip Time Gun Time

28:15.224
30:33.188
30:57.601
31:00.494
41:29.779
54:37.833
00:00.000

54:37.370

24:59.888
30:36.247

28:32.047
30:48.699
31:24.641
31:19.413
42:00.528
55:01.064
00:00.000

55:00.492

25:02.267
31:06.761
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Place
OA
127

16
97
51
DNS
12
53
129
29
113
44
124
60
87
123
116
95
94
115
119
79
DNS
120
118
38
11
102
103
69
134
133

First Name Last Name

Jenni
Dick
Cathy
Randy
Suzanne
Paul

AJ.
Hope
Tony
Nancy
Joe
Stephanie
Jamie
Jessie
Kris
marinda
Marcia
Matthew
patrick
Suzanne
Molly

Alli

Sara
Karen
Tommy
zach
Bailey
Erin
Payton
Barbara
McKinlee

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Amaral
Andersen
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Armendarez
Balukoff
Bauer
Bauer
Bax
Benjamin
Benjamin
Beutler
Black
Broadbent
broadbent
Brooker
Brooker
buchanan
buchanan
Bullock
Burns
Burns
Callaway
Callaway
chittenden
Cole

Cole

Cole
Colson
Colson

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014

Place
Bib Masters
126
253
118
119
175
134
189
142
141
170
145
144
138
124
155
140
196
197
227
226
167
188
254
128
129
207
238
102
237
229
230

5K

List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
Age 30-39
Unknown
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
19 Age 30-39
17 Age 30-39

8 Age 10-19
3 Age 30-39
12 Age 10-19
12 Age 30-39
3 Age 09 and Under
5 Age 60-69
3 Age 09 and Under
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5/24/2014

Place
Gender
71
13
47
36
DNS
11
38
73
24
60
33
68
22
39
56
61
45
50
55
64
31
DNS
65
63
28
10
51
52
44
77
76

Gender

MTTAZTNTTZZZINTTTTTNZIZZINTNnZEnamnmnSnZnE2nEnEn

Chip Time Gun Time

48:14.997
24:59.888
38:16.843
30:57.601
00:00.000
24:34.484
31:00.494
54:03.684
28:15.610
42:01.475
30:06.071
47:55.503
31:58.932
36:28.747
44:58.122
43:13.026
38:09.526
38:09.095
42:49.532
44:19.498
34:06.149
00:00.000
44:29.195
43:49.288
29:12.199
24:23.716
39:32.477
39:39.236
32:59.018
55:10.808
55:10.793

48:14.997
25:02.267
38:45.701
31:24.641
00:00.000
24:38.201
31:19.413
54:39.781
28:38.492
42:35.890
30:31.257
48:22.871
32:03.497
36:37.146
45:25.279
43:38.970
38:47.505
38:47.097
42:59.755
44:31.165
34:18.621
00:00.000
44:54.787
44:18.278
29:39.383
24:28.250
39:47.264
39:53.382
33:13.701
55:43.210
55:43.203
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Place
OA
71
126
128
81
78
47
88
DNS
14
109

64
65
19
18

101
100
138
40
98
58
21
107
41
32
22
92
96
114

First Name
John
Kelley
Madelyn
Molly
Clay
James
Linda
Linda
Abigalil
Rachel
Sean
Cooper
Ethan
Michael
Nathan
Nicholas
Brian
Avery
Curt

Tim
Justin
Michele
Samantha
Weaton
Jennifer
Krzysztof
Melissa
Glynnis
Avery
Michelle
William

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Connor
Connor
Connor
Connor
Cornwell
Cornwell
Cornwell
Coughlin
Craig
Craig
Dauvitt
Dean
Desler
Desler
Dizes
Dizes
Dolan
Elsberry
Elsberry
Filgate
Formolo
Formolo
Forsgren
Forsgren
Gilarowski
Gilarowski
Gonzalez
Gorman
Griffin
Griffin
Griffin

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014

Place
Bib Masters
114
115
116
117
105
107
106
109
168
169
242
152
215
214
247
246
225
163
164
218
110
111
206
213
149
148
250
183
256
255
257

List by
Place
Div
6

=
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5K
Name - All

Division
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 09 and Under

Age 10-19
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 10-19
Age 10-19

Age 09 and Under

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 10-19
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 20-29
Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

5/24/2014

Place

Gender

45
70
72
33
48
34
40
DNS
2
58
5
8
40
41
16
15
4
50
51
58
30
48
20
18
56
31
7
4
43
46
54

Gender

ST TT TN nnnnnonmnIInnnZ

Chip Time
33:10.257
48:02.745
48:16.144
35:03.496
33:55.011
30:33.188
36:29.268
00:00.000
24:37.512
41:27.990
23:36.956
24:03.740
32:13.393
32:14.888
25:25.381
25:16.996
22:50.791
38:40.659
38:40.644

1:03:36.922
29:38.745
38:19.199
31:17.638
26:19.688
40:15.750
30:00.408
28:38.608
26:47.113
37:57.962
38:15.066
42:48.791

Gun Time
33:16.488
48:23.876
48:24.587
35:10.509
34:11.852
30:48.699
36:43.681
00:00.000
24:57.242
41:49.184
23:43.346
24:11.174
32:34.503
32:36.041
25:31.878
25:24.197
22:53.238
38:55.312
38:55.385

1:03:36.922
29:51.522
38:19.199
31:35.365
26:36.507
40:31.464
30:13.892
28:47.132
27:06.015
38:08.641
38:25.454
43:01.115
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Place
OA
132

DNS
63
61
70

20
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

54
66
10
55
57
77
125
76
135
105
84
25
17
49
121
DNS
48
59

First Name
Amy
Christian
Erich
Esther
Stephanie
Phillip
Quentin
julie
quincy
Alison
Del
Kaylene
RJ
Anne
Al

Katy
Julie
Amy
Chad
Mary
Rosely
Naomi
Brienne
amelia
michael
peter
tori
Ellen
Dominic
Mark
Jana

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Hale Martin
Hall
Hamm
Hamm
Hansen
Hart

Heath
heithecker
heithecker
Hixson
Holyoak
Holyoak
Howey
Jeffery
Josephson
Kidd
Krumpen
Landis
Larson
Larson
Ledesma
Lucas
Mabry
madsen
madsen
madsen
madsen
Mandeville
Marchese
Mary
Miller

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014

Place
Bib Masters
173
251
239
240
216
184
233
181
180
132
154
153
165
103
198
131
151
224
146
147
171
222
219
121
120
122
123
209
135
252
205

List by

Place
Div
12

DNS
11

)
ONZONE U

wn

5K
Name - All

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Unknown

Age 20-29

5/24/2014

Place
Gender
75
DNS
39
23
26
6
17
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
7
16
25
1
17
19
47
69
30
78
54
36
21
14
14
66
DNS
35
21

Gender

i 1 == n W == e e e e T e P e e e o e e e 1 e o e 1 =l s B 1

Chip Time Gun Time

54:46.532
00:00.000
32:04.139
32:02.892
33:09.695
23:55.015
26:10.846
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
24:01.174
31:12.461
32:14.939
24:22.238
31:12.496
31:16.904
33:40.799
47:59.450
33:39.453
57:13.123
40:11.208
35:51.331
27:24.517
25:10.307
30:52.281
44:37.244
00:00.000
30:36.247
31:18.230

54:46.532
00:00.000
32:15.164
32:15.116
33:27.555
24:16.107
26:17.516
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
24:11.341
31:17.268
32:38.471
24:24.672
31:12.496
31:28.801
34:05.946
48:22.823
33:51.452
57:47.449
40:20.181
36:16.427
27:47.897
25:20.629
31:17.342
45:01.069
00:00.000
31:06.761
31:35.469
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Place
OA
26
83
50

31
45
DNS
DNS
82
34
33
36
131
68
52
24
130
85
13
15
137
136
122
62
43
80
30
86
23
112
111

First Name Last Name
Christopher Moore

Terri
Celina
Nathan
Janelle
Lana
Bryn
Zachary
Faith
Bekah
Cole
Darren
Doug
Elliot
Ryan
Shaun
Sheila
Stina
Justin
Lynea
Kyah
Emily
Josie
Caroline
Flora
Alyssa
Andrew
Leslie
Timothy
Erin
Justin

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Moore
Mortensen
Nordquist
Oberhbillig
Odintsova
OKelley
OKelley
Peters
Peterson
Peterson
Peterson
Peterson
Peterson
Peterson
Peterson
Peterson
Peterson
Petty
Petty

Piva
Prindeville
Pusl

Rane

Reynolds Williams

Richey
Richey
Riggs
Rogers
Roth
Roth

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014

Place
Bib Masters
136
191
223
130
156
201
193
192
241
176
177
179
112
248
190
178
113
228
234
235
185
221
143
203
172
161
160
133
182
187
186

Age 09 and Under

5K
List by Name - All
Place
Div Division
7  Age 30-39
4  Age 50-59
6 Age 20-29
- Age 10-19
1 Age 50-59
5 Age 20-29
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
10 Age 20-29
1 Age 30-39
7  Age 10-19
6 Age 20-29
6 Age 60-69
2
10 Age 30-39
6 Age 30-39
1 Unknown
7 Age 30-39
4 Age 30-39
- Age 30-39
16 Age 20-29
21 Age 30-39
7  Age 40-49
9 Age 20-29
1 Age 40-49
6 Age10-19
6 Age 10-19
5 Age 50-59
5 Age 30-39
14 Age 20-29
16 Age 30-39
5/24/2014

Place
Gender
22
35
15
1
6
12
DNS
DNS
34

26
27
57
43
37
20
74
37
12

80
79
67
24
11
32
25
38
19
59
53

Gender

ST TN nnZZnnnEnnZ

Chip Time Gun Time

27:35.516
35:24.871
30:55.769
19:34.896
28:36.397
30:11.689
00:00.000
00:00.000
35:09.940
28:51.239
28:50.253
28:59.041
54:37.833
32:56.260
31:00.431
27:19.586
54:37.370
36:00.611
24:34.975
24:49.230
58:11.241
57:13.279
44:53.493
32:03.000
30:05.892
34:23.560
28:31.162
36:05.259
26:47.161
41:56.529
41:48.831

27:52.581
35:43.834
31:01.343
19:36.384
28:42.382
30:17.346
00:00.000
00:00.000
35:37.000
28:55.075
28:52.778
29:03.997
55:01.064
32:57.849
31:04.701
27:23.912
55:00.492
36:05.451
24:52.216
25:08.176
58:11.241
57:47.502
45:20.487
32:21.942
30:34.856
34:25.006
28:33.205
36:32.303
27:06.066
42:31.259
42:23.065
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Place
OA
110

75
DNS
42
46
73
72
35
67
104

74
27
106
56
99
28

93
91
90
89
37
117
108

39
DNS

First Name Last Name

Steve
Lyn

Jack
Johnathan
Julie

Erin
Kevin
Britthey
Jeremy
Katie

Sid

Marie
Anna
Cecilee
Alina
Citlalli
Chris
Jake
Aimee
Kimberlyn
Chris
Megan
Sara
Alicia
Ashley
luke
Jefferson
Darlene

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Schulz
Schuster
Sept
Sharrette
Sharrette
Shea
Shea
Snyder
Stafford
Stroschein
Sullivan
Tolman
Tomlinson
Torres
Vaynberg
Villa
Waddoups
Waddoups
Wicker
Wicker
Williams
Williams
Williams
Wilson
Wilson
wolcott
Wood
Young

Redfish Lake Lodge Memorial Run 2014

Place
Bib Masters
101
139
104
194
195
244
245
220
208
243
162
127
166
236
137
249
158
157
199
200
174
159
125
202
204
212
150
108

5K
List by Name - All

Age 09 and Under

Place
Div Division
5 Age 60-69
2  Age 60-69
DNS Age 60-69
3 Age 40-49
2 Age 30-39
3 Age10-19
2 Age 50-59
3  Age 20-29
7 Age 20-29
13 Age 30-39
- Age 40-49
4  Age 10-19
2 Age 20-29
15 Age 30-39
7 Age 20-29
10 Age 10-19
1 Age 60-69
- Age 20-29
9 Age 30-39
1
14  Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
4  Age 20-29
15 Age 20-29
13 Age 20-29
3 Age10-19
2 Age 40-49
DNS Age 50-59
5/24/2014

Place
Gender
52
29
DNS
32
13
27
46
9
42
53
2
28
5
55
18
49
23
3
44
42
49
41
10
62
57
9
29
DNS

Gender
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Chip Time Gun Time

41:29.779
33:39.239
00:00.000
30:03.325
30:17.476
33:29.259
33:17.840
28:52.373
32:25.064
39:39.725
20:26.000
33:39.103
27:56.516
40:11.961
31:15.287
38:40.245
28:15.224
22:43.672
38:06.966
37:38.647
36:36.741
36:34.942
29:09.588
43:43.027
41:10.662
24:21.286
29:19.208
00:00.000

42:00.528
33:43.568
00:00.000
30:23.123
30:36.055
33:29.259
33:22.808
29:00.797
32:30.595
39:52.952
20:26.000
33:51.447
28:06.879
40:20.378
31:32.083
38:48.890
28:32.047
22:59.395
38:15.360
37:47.016
36:59.594
36:57.925
29:19.235
44:02.327
41:30.448
24:27.364
29:29.437
00:00.000
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